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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME        HALF    19.35 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Geoffrey Kiprotich     M3034        1/109     2:23:56     1:10:09     1:44:14    5:30     2:23:55
2     Marty Dalton           M3034        2/109     2:24:42     1:11:34     1:46:11    5:32     2:24:40
3     Paul Rugut             M3539        1/111     2:24:52     1:10:09     1:44:14    5:32     2:24:50
4     Ezekiel Ruto           M3034        3/109     2:27:01     1:12:53     1:48:22    5:37     2:26:59
6     Skyler Nesheim         M2024         1/49     2:27:26     1:12:51     1:47:33    5:38     2:27:23
7     Chad Wallin            M2529        1/114     2:28:20     1:12:51     1:47:50    5:40     2:28:18
8     Simion Korir           M2529        2/114     2:32:39     1:11:35     1:48:02    5:50     2:32:37
9     Jacob Kaemmer          M3034        4/109     2:34:03     1:13:49     1:51:03    5:53     2:34:00
10    Jeffrey Pentek         M2024         2/49     2:34:56     1:17:12     1:53:29    5:55     2:34:53
11    Jason Probasco         M3034        5/109     2:36:45     1:17:14     1:54:33    5:59     2:36:43
12    Paul Riley             M2529        3/114     2:36:55     1:16:44     1:54:26    6:00     2:36:53
13    Michel Jacques         M2529        4/114     2:43:31     1:17:30     1:58:09    6:15     2:43:28
14    Bradley Wall           M4044        1/136     2:45:16     1:21:19     2:00:09    6:19     2:45:13
15    Thomas Whalen          M4044        2/136     2:48:19     1:22:54     2:03:40    6:26     2:48:13
16    Lee Saeugling          M2024         3/49     2:49:20     1:22:47     2:03:37    6:28     2:49:18
17    Wendy Terris           F3539        1/106     2:49:40     1:24:54     2:05:15    6:29     2:49:37
18    Michael Kabela         M4044        3/136     2:49:41     1:24:55     2:05:15    6:29     2:49:39
19    Mark Vermeersch        M2024         4/49     2:50:06     1:25:28     2:06:13    6:30     2:50:04
20    Greg Skopec            M4549         1/92     2:53:01     1:26:09     2:07:45    6:37     2:52:58
21    Oxana Khokhlova        F2529         1/98     2:53:02     1:26:14     2:06:53    6:37     2:53:01
22    Dennis Voronin                        0/0     2:53:03     1:26:13     2:06:52    6:37     2:53:01
23    Chris Cooper           M2024         5/49     2:53:07     1:28:38     2:09:52    6:37     2:53:03
24    Richard Leiboult       M5054         1/72     2:53:07     1:24:54     2:06:08    6:37     2:53:05
25    Kyle Beaird            M3034        6/109     2:54:52     1:22:30     2:07:18    6:41     2:54:49
26    Gregg Uecker           M4549         2/92     2:55:15     1:26:17     2:08:20    6:42     2:55:13
27    Chris Bowers           M4044        4/136     2:55:30     1:28:35     2:09:50    6:42     2:55:25
28    Aaron Leventhal        M3539        2/111     2:55:59     1:29:54     2:11:24    6:43     2:55:53
29    Matt Kelly             M2529        5/114     2:56:36     1:24:33     2:07:15    6:45     2:56:34
30    Connie Prince Houlihan F5054         1/43     2:58:15     1:23:24     2:05:03    6:49     2:58:13
31    Randy Van Loo          M4549         3/92     2:58:26     1:30:38     2:12:22    6:49     2:58:19
32    Chris Nealy            M2529        6/114     2:58:25     1:29:58     2:12:13    6:49     2:58:21
33    Rob Semelroth          M3034        7/109     2:58:28     1:29:57     2:12:12    6:49     2:58:25
34    Chris Glatt            M5054         2/72     2:58:53     1:29:54     2:12:10    6:50     2:58:47
35    Ashley Tousley         F2529         2/98     2:58:51     1:25:29     2:07:34    6:50     2:58:50
36    Pete Nestingen         M3034        8/109     2:58:58                            6:50     2:58:52
37    Christopher Stiffler   M2529        7/114     2:59:17     1:29:48     2:12:04    6:51     2:59:05
38    Luke Demmel            M1519         1/20     3:00:25     1:32:31     2:16:31    6:53     3:00:15
39    Ryan Regnier           M3034        9/109     3:02:11     1:27:30     2:09:48    6:58     3:02:09
40    Mark Berggren          M2529        8/114     3:03:32     1:29:53     2:12:09    7:01     3:03:25
41    Callen Moraa           F3034         1/71     3:03:53     1:30:10     2:15:17    7:02     3:03:52
42    Ryan Mitchell          M3034       10/109     3:04:14     1:30:53     2:14:52    7:02     3:04:09
43    Jeremy Collins         M2529        9/114     3:04:19     1:21:20     2:09:27    7:03     3:04:18
44    Michael Wilson         M2529       10/114     3:04:40     1:33:36     2:18:31    7:03     3:04:36
45    Carol Baker            F4549         1/66     3:05:26     1:31:57     2:16:48    7:05     3:05:24
46    Scott Haug             M2529       11/114     3:05:40     1:29:58     2:12:12    7:06     3:05:37
47    Mark Drapac            M4549         4/92     3:06:17     1:29:58     2:15:00    7:07     3:06:13
48    Christine Price        F3539        2/106     3:06:18     1:30:26     2:13:38    7:07     3:06:13
49    Ellen Pollard          F4044         1/72     3:06:44     1:35:02     2:20:29    7:08     3:06:37
50    Bill Bennett           M4044        5/136     3:06:49     1:28:02     2:13:44    7:08     3:06:46
51    Ben Fish               M3034       11/109     3:06:59     1:32:43     2:18:30    7:08     3:06:53
52    Dave Fitz              M5054         3/72     3:07:36     1:31:49     2:16:39    7:10     3:07:25
53    Matthew Cook           M2529       12/114     3:07:40     1:30:21     2:13:52    7:10     3:07:30
54    Kristen Mitchell       F2529         3/98     3:07:56     1:30:54     2:14:54    7:11     3:07:52
55    Jake Beck              M3034       12/109     3:08:02     1:30:55     2:15:24    7:11     3:07:57
56    Brad Thompson          M3539        3/111     3:08:03     1:30:56     2:15:25    7:11     3:07:58
57    Mark Wiley             M2529       13/114     3:08:23     1:28:42     2:13:21    7:12     3:08:16
58    Stacy Garrels          M3034       13/109     3:08:41     1:35:03     2:20:29    7:12     3:08:28
59    Daniel Sevcik          M1519         2/20     3:08:55     1:28:38     2:12:16    7:13     3:08:52
60    John Anthofer          M3539        4/111     3:09:23     1:34:26     2:19:13    7:14     3:09:12
61    Chad Lee               M3539        5/111     3:09:33     1:33:55     2:17:55    7:14     3:09:22
62    David Sevcik           M1519         3/20     3:09:35     1:32:31     2:16:35    7:14     3:09:24
63    David Butterfield      M4044        6/136     3:09:36     1:33:08     2:18:28    7:14     3:09:24
64    Paul Meirick           M2024         6/49     3:09:44     1:34:02     2:19:36    7:15     3:09:34
65    Mark Yost              M5054         4/72     3:09:43     1:28:47     2:14:48    7:15     3:09:41
66    Michael Haden          M2024         7/49     3:09:50     1:34:29     2:19:15    7:15     3:09:41
67    Myron Peto             M3539        6/111     3:10:03     1:35:00     2:20:34    7:15     3:09:55
68    Matt Scotton           M3539        7/111     3:10:27     1:34:59     2:20:32    7:16     3:10:16
69    Tim Roetman            M3539        8/111     3:10:27     1:34:04     2:20:00    7:16     3:10:19
70    Clarice Esslinger      F4044         2/72     3:10:25     1:34:46     2:20:32    7:16     3:10:19
71    Craig Edmondson        M4549         5/92     3:12:59     1:36:03     2:20:36    7:17     3:10:37
72    Kirk Jefson            M5054         5/72     3:12:35     1:34:41     2:19:54    7:18     3:10:52
73    Amy Kintner            F2529         4/98     3:11:11     1:31:31     2:18:17    7:18     3:11:07
74    Kenneth Snyder         M5054         6/72     3:11:50     1:32:44     2:17:48    7:19     3:11:31
75    Mike Christensen       M5054         7/72     3:11:41     1:33:11     2:18:07    7:19     3:11:32
76    Nathan Specht          M2529       14/114     3:12:10     1:33:49     2:19:16    7:20     3:11:55
77    Travis Maas            M3539        9/111     3:12:18     1:35:40     2:21:24    7:20     3:12:05
78    Samuel Houston         M4044        7/136     3:12:20     1:31:31     2:17:28    7:21     3:12:13
79    Mike Ross              M4044        8/136     3:12:24                 2:20:28    7:21     3:12:15
80    Kimberly Chapman       F2024         1/53     3:12:50     1:33:54     2:20:07    7:21     3:12:31
81    Troy Musser            M2529       15/114     3:14:05     1:34:58     2:20:58    7:21     3:12:32
82    Randy Clarke           M5559         2/48     3:13:02     1:35:14     2:20:43    7:22     3:12:45
83    Eric Fee               M3034       14/109     3:13:17     1:34:42     2:20:31    7:23     3:13:04
84    Beau Kuipers           M2529       16/114     3:13:38     1:34:29     2:19:15    7:24     3:13:28
85    Guy Willay             M3034       15/109     3:13:45     1:30:27     2:17:29    7:24     3:13:42
86    Daren Nelson           M4044        9/136     3:14:23     1:33:51     2:18:19    7:25     3:14:16
87    Jeffrey Mangold        M3539       10/111     3:14:38     1:33:37     2:20:18    7:26     3:14:21
88    Steve Pohlmeyer        M4044       10/136     3:14:42     1:34:59     2:20:32    7:26     3:14:31
89    Jeffrey Doyle          M1519         4/20     3:14:47     1:32:52     2:17:18    7:26     3:14:35
90    Chris Rosso            M2024         8/49     3:15:32     1:37:12     2:23:30    7:27     3:15:04
91    Ryan Kramer            M2529       17/114     3:15:11     1:28:52     2:15:17    7:27     3:15:05
92    Jim Quigley            M5054         8/72     3:15:25     1:38:46     2:25:59    7:27     3:15:11
93    Robert Rice            M4044       11/136     3:15:30     1:35:00     2:20:38    7:28     3:15:25
94    Steve Sjolund          M5559         3/48     3:17:29     1:37:01     2:23:14    7:28     3:15:30
95    Tom Feldman            M3539       11/111     3:18:02     1:35:25     2:21:38    7:28     3:15:38
96    Chris Lauman           M3034       16/109     3:15:47     1:34:36     2:21:00    7:29     3:15:41
97    Lance Randolph         M2529       18/114     3:16:04     1:34:21     2:19:34    7:29     3:15:43
98    Chris Burgess          M4044       12/136     3:16:13     1:39:09     2:25:49    7:29     3:15:57
99    Ryan Webb              M2529       19/114     3:16:28     1:36:16     2:22:54    7:30     3:16:13
100   Randy Sturm            M3034       17/109     3:16:50     1:32:15     2:18:58    7:31     3:16:45
101   Justin Gerber          M2529       20/114     3:17:09     1:33:17     2:19:04    7:31     3:16:53
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102   Tim Blue               M4044       13/136     3:17:13     1:36:16     2:22:57    7:32     3:16:59
103   Heather Butler         F2529         5/98     3:17:11     1:37:12     2:24:20    7:32     3:16:59
104   Dale Maxedon           M2024         9/49     3:17:07     1:29:57     2:18:04    7:32     3:17:04
105   Josh Ehlen             M2529       21/114     3:17:17     1:32:41     2:19:57    7:32     3:17:08
106   Eric Suthers           M3539       12/111     3:17:32     1:36:19     2:23:57    7:32     3:17:19
107   Brian Bullis           M2529       22/114     3:17:39     1:33:00     2:19:39    7:33     3:17:32
108   Ryan Johnson           M2529       23/114     3:17:52     1:33:20     2:18:56    7:33     3:17:39
109   Chris Givens           M3034       18/109     3:18:04     1:27:01     2:18:07    7:34     3:17:57
110   Alan Alberto           M4044       14/136     3:18:25     1:34:27     2:22:19    7:34     3:18:14
111   Cheryl Wolfley         F4044         3/72     3:18:31     1:36:59     2:24:37    7:35     3:18:25
112   Andrew Dimeglio        M4044       15/136     3:19:09     1:39:11     2:25:51    7:36     3:18:55
113   Jake Nelson            M2529       24/114     3:19:07     1:33:19     2:18:46    7:36     3:19:03
114   Colleen Webb           F3034         2/71     3:19:15     1:37:28     2:25:13    7:37     3:19:10
115   Lloyd Rupp             M4044       16/136     3:19:27     1:39:36     2:27:38    7:37     3:19:11
116   Jamie Aulwes           M4044       17/136     3:19:31     1:39:54     2:27:38    7:37     3:19:14
117   Mark Moran             M3539       13/111     3:19:32     1:39:54     2:27:38    7:37     3:19:15
118   Mike Rieks             M4044       18/136     3:19:25     1:39:51     2:27:38    7:37     3:19:19
119   Mark Niblo             M4549         6/92     3:19:52     1:39:44     2:27:27    7:37     3:19:24
120   Matt Schwenk           M3539       14/111     3:20:24     1:37:36     2:25:29    7:39     3:20:13
121   Scott Jones            M3539       15/111     3:20:22     1:29:14     2:13:29    7:39     3:20:16
122   Adam Christiansen      M2024        10/49     3:20:54     1:41:36     2:30:24    7:39     3:20:21
123   Chad Bjugan            M3539       16/111     3:20:49     1:38:17     2:26:20    7:40     3:20:39
124   Kim Benda              M4044       19/136     3:22:05     1:39:26     2:27:11    7:40     3:20:40
125   David Henry            M4549         7/92     3:21:02     1:40:05     2:27:41    7:40     3:20:50
126   Joseph Winegardner     M5054         9/72     3:21:26     1:39:53     2:27:37    7:41     3:21:08
127   Dustin Essex           M2024        11/49     3:21:48     1:32:10     2:21:13    7:42     3:21:44
128   Leroy Jordan           M6064         1/26     3:22:17     1:39:21     2:26:58    7:43     3:21:47
129   Ronald Zimmer          M3539       17/111     3:22:10     1:44:24     2:32:16    7:43     3:21:49
130   Jake Dickey            M2024        12/49     3:22:21     1:37:36     2:24:23    7:43     3:22:06
131   Jill Moncur            F4044         4/72     3:22:31     1:36:38     2:25:28    7:44     3:22:19
132   Bruce Christen         M4549         8/92     3:22:25     1:39:27     2:27:03    7:44     3:22:21
133   Melissa Knight         F2024         2/53     3:22:56     1:36:25     2:25:00    7:44     3:22:30
134   Jeffrey Hart           M4044       20/136     3:23:10     1:41:37     2:29:32    7:45     3:22:43
135   Bob Grote              M5054        10/72     3:22:52     1:35:28     2:22:48    7:45     3:22:44
136   Eric Weiford           M3034       19/109     3:23:06     1:36:15     2:25:29    7:45     3:22:47
137   Douglas Vandermaiden   M4044       21/136     3:23:05     1:39:55     2:27:39    7:45     3:22:48
138   Jeremy Mueller         M3034       20/109     3:25:04     1:37:25     2:25:46    7:46     3:23:09
139   Jeff Pauls             M3034       21/109     3:23:21     1:39:45     2:27:47    7:46     3:23:13
140   Matthew Richter        M2024        13/49     3:23:55     1:36:40     2:25:55    7:46     3:23:21
141   Crystal Prusha         F2529         6/98     3:26:34     1:42:53     2:31:53    7:47     3:23:40
142   Evan Zdunek            M2529       25/114     3:24:22     1:43:22     2:32:42    7:47     3:23:53
143   Brooke Ferguson        F2529         7/98     3:24:13     1:39:39     2:28:03    7:48     3:24:06
144   Scott Krall            M2529       26/114     3:24:22     1:29:48     2:15:45    7:48     3:24:11
145   Brad Brotherton        M3539       18/111     3:24:37     1:39:51     2:27:34    7:48     3:24:16
146   Kenneth Stanford       M4044       22/136     3:24:56     1:34:23     2:24:01    7:48     3:24:21
147   David Peters           M5054        11/72     3:27:03     1:40:52     2:28:39    7:49     3:24:24
148   Steve Zimmer           M4044       23/136     3:24:52     1:44:24     2:32:17    7:49     3:24:29
149   Kris Klinger           M4044       24/136     3:24:43     1:37:19     2:26:02    7:49     3:24:32
150   Tim Zweiback           M4549         9/92     3:25:13     1:39:37     2:27:21    7:49     3:24:39
151   Craig Stroup           M4044       25/136     3:25:05     1:43:19     2:31:58    7:49     3:24:42
152   Lori Knights           F3539        3/106     3:25:50     1:39:24     2:27:28    7:51     3:25:22
153   Jennifer Masini        F3539        4/106     3:25:38     1:40:18     2:28:52    7:51     3:25:30
154   Kim Wander             M4549        10/92     3:26:00     1:41:40     2:31:17    7:51     3:25:31
155   Jeff Kirshenbaum       M4044       26/136     3:26:29     1:39:44     2:27:22    7:52     3:25:55
156   Rachael Button         F2024         3/53     3:26:05     1:38:23     2:26:13    7:52     3:26:00
157   Lauri Suominen         M2024        14/49     3:26:20     1:37:22     2:24:49    7:52     3:26:01
158   Curtis Downs           M3539       19/111     3:27:15     1:34:56     2:24:34    7:54     3:26:41
159   Joseph Rupp            M3034       22/109     3:27:01     1:38:41     2:27:27    7:54     3:26:43
160   Nicola Bacciu          M3034       23/109     3:29:21     1:42:36     2:31:05    7:54     3:26:54
161   James Jacobsen         M5559         4/48     3:27:42     1:41:48     2:30:43    7:55     3:27:14
162   Aaron Sage             M2529       27/114     3:27:50     1:44:46     2:34:12    7:55     3:27:17
163   Bennett Grey           M4044       27/136     3:27:26     1:30:24     2:20:14    7:55     3:27:20
164   Kevin McDonnell        M2024        15/49     3:27:54     1:41:43     2:32:51    7:56     3:27:28
165   Scott Heisler          M3034       24/109     3:28:06     1:41:10     2:30:41    7:56     3:27:34
166   Nick Swanson           M2024        16/49     3:27:48     1:34:26     2:20:07    7:56     3:27:36
167   Nathan Wenck           M3034       25/109     3:27:48     1:31:32     2:19:30    7:56     3:27:37
168   Pablo Carrica          M4044       28/136     3:28:08     1:42:09     2:31:46    7:56     3:27:41
169   Scott Boever           M4549        11/92     3:28:15     1:42:53     2:32:44    7:56     3:27:42
170   Norman Bach            M4044       29/136     3:30:38     1:42:53     2:32:11    7:56     3:27:44
171   John Lajoie            M4044       30/136     3:28:17     1:42:09     2:31:46    7:56     3:27:51
172   Gregg Walchi           M4549        12/92     3:28:41     1:41:42     2:30:53    7:57     3:28:15
173   Brian Henderson        M4044       31/136     3:30:33     1:41:34     2:31:16    7:58     3:28:23
174   Richard Pyle           M5559         5/48     3:28:41     1:39:43     2:29:35    7:58     3:28:27
175   Scott Shumaker         M2529       28/114     3:30:27     1:38:15     2:27:58    7:58     3:28:33
176   Jamie Stensland        F4044         5/72     3:29:40     1:43:34     2:34:12    7:59     3:28:57
177   Peter Holleman         M2024        17/49     3:29:29     1:37:45     2:26:24    8:00     3:29:11
178   Jay Krueger            M3034       26/109     3:29:40     1:41:43     2:30:57    8:00     3:29:13
179   Abby Schmitz           F2529         8/98     3:29:49     1:45:05     2:34:46    8:00     3:29:18
180   Sarah Wright           F4044         6/72     3:29:49     1:45:05     2:34:46    8:00     3:29:18
181   Ben Cohoon             M2529       29/114     3:29:28     1:34:59     2:24:47    8:00     3:29:18
182   Beth Henriksen         F5054         2/43     3:29:50     1:41:57     2:31:26    8:00     3:29:29
183   Amanda Ives            F2529         9/98     3:30:01     1:42:42     2:33:12    8:00     3:29:33
184   William Jenks          M4044       32/136     3:29:50     1:39:53     2:28:17    8:00     3:29:34
185   Derek Wibe             M3034       27/109     3:29:50     1:35:47     2:25:14    8:01     3:29:37
186   Christopher Lueth      M2024        18/49     3:30:16     1:44:46     2:35:04    8:01     3:29:40
187   Jim Turner             M3034       28/109     3:30:16     1:39:08     2:28:03    8:01     3:29:47
188   Mitchell Forsyth       M3539       20/111     3:31:57     1:44:33     2:32:53    8:01     3:29:47
189   Bill Owens             M4549        13/92     3:30:37     1:47:07     2:37:11    8:01     3:29:53
190   Ryan Mathews           M2024        19/49     3:30:22     1:41:33     2:30:53    8:01     3:29:54
191   Paul Parry             M4044       33/136     3:30:19     1:38:48     2:30:13    8:01     3:30:02
192   Don Batty              M6064         2/26     3:31:12     1:44:39     2:34:06    8:03     3:30:32
193   Lee Hill               M4044       34/136     3:30:49     1:40:13     2:28:57    8:03     3:30:36
194   Dave Martin            M5054        12/72     3:30:57     1:37:43     2:27:38    8:03     3:30:38
195   Jose Pablo Soto-Arias  M2529       30/114     3:31:29     1:40:54     2:31:09    8:03     3:30:53
196   Meredith Esbeck        F2024         4/53     3:31:02                            8:04     3:31:02
197   William McClintock     M5054        13/72     3:31:33     1:38:08     2:28:12    8:04     3:31:04
198   Jacinto Vasquez        M4044       35/136     3:31:44     1:38:22     2:28:35    8:04     3:31:19
199   Joe Winch              M5054        14/72     3:31:49     1:48:41     2:40:12    8:05     3:31:35
200   Jonathan Musenga       M2529       31/114     3:33:01     1:45:46     2:33:36    8:05     3:31:45
201   Kelsey Davis           F1519          1/5     3:32:21     1:38:45     2:29:57    8:06     3:31:55
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202   Mark Hull              M4549        14/92     3:32:48     1:42:34     2:33:11    8:06     3:32:00
203   Mark Seaman            M4549        15/92     3:33:01     1:41:55     2:33:27    8:07     3:32:21
204   Keith Kolacia          M3539       21/111     3:32:53     1:38:21     2:27:27    8:07     3:32:24
205   Casey Luicart          F3539        5/106     3:33:07     1:43:39     2:34:58    8:08     3:32:47
206   Dan Gilliatt           M2529       32/114     3:33:06     1:35:58     2:30:30    8:08     3:33:02
207   Danielle Barrow        F2024         5/53     3:33:43     1:44:38     2:34:35    8:08     3:33:02
208   Kelly Vandermaiden     F3539        6/106     3:33:21     1:39:53     2:30:24    8:08     3:33:05
209   James Botnen           M2024        20/49     3:33:38     1:33:42     2:27:05    8:09     3:33:09
210   Deon Wingert           M3034       29/109     3:33:21     1:34:23     2:23:52    8:09     3:33:11
211   Thomas Larose Jr       M2529       33/114     3:33:32     1:35:57     2:26:11    8:09     3:33:23
212   Brian Kelly            M4044       36/136     3:33:53     1:39:52     2:28:14    8:10     3:33:36
213   Matthew Israel         M3034       30/109     3:34:22     1:42:27     2:32:51    8:10     3:33:49
214   Kendell Koehn          M4549        16/92     3:34:26     1:38:14     2:29:31    8:10     3:33:52
215   John Feller            M4044       37/136     3:34:31     1:39:40     2:28:06    8:11     3:34:00
216   Kirk Weppler           M3539       22/111     3:34:22     1:33:48     2:23:57    8:11     3:34:14
217   Rob Hentzen            M4549        17/92     3:34:59     1:40:30     2:32:23    8:12     3:34:28
218   Steve Houg             M3034       31/109     3:35:00     1:41:41     2:32:31    8:12     3:34:32
219   Michael Bauer          M3539       23/111     3:35:41     1:44:38     2:33:41    8:12     3:34:37
220   Michael Morain         M2529       34/114     3:36:57     1:46:09     2:33:51    8:12     3:34:46
221   John Glover            M3539       24/111     3:35:08     1:36:57     2:25:56    8:12     3:34:49
222   Jeff Lisman            M2529       35/114     3:35:27     1:41:55     2:30:47    8:13     3:34:54
223   David Reis             M3539       25/111     3:36:57     1:45:52     2:36:15    8:15     3:35:58
224   Andrea Feltz           F2529        10/98     3:36:36     1:48:29     2:42:10    8:15     3:36:09
225   Dorn Peddy             M5054        15/72     3:36:37     1:42:43     2:34:35    8:16     3:36:10
226   Steven Abrahamson      M4549        18/92     3:37:59     1:43:05     2:34:13    8:16     3:36:21
227   Dan Henderson          M3539       26/111     3:37:12     1:50:06     2:41:42    8:16     3:36:22
228   Jeff Prier             M3539       27/111     3:36:36     1:34:48     2:20:33    8:16     3:36:27
229   Dave Endres            M4549        19/92     3:37:25     1:48:01     2:39:51    8:17     3:36:58
230   Miranda Nelp           F2529        11/98     3:37:23     1:39:56     2:32:11    8:18     3:37:08
231   Jude Stork             M2529       36/114     3:37:23     1:41:56     2:31:34    8:18     3:37:09
232   Gregory Murphy         M3539       28/111     3:37:41     1:39:51     2:31:26    8:18     3:37:22
233   Paul Kallio            M4044       38/136     3:39:17     1:46:35     2:38:40    8:18     3:37:23
234   Christine Moen         F4549         2/66     3:38:16     1:49:52     2:42:19    8:19     3:37:29
235   Stephanie Longenecker  F3539        7/106     3:37:58     1:48:00     2:39:40    8:19     3:37:32
236   Jeremy Heetland        M4549        20/92     3:38:45     1:46:52     2:37:45    8:20     3:37:58
237   Betsy Luck             F3034         3/71     3:38:34     1:45:05     2:36:40    8:20     3:38:03
238   Raymond Mitchell       M4044       39/136     3:38:20     1:38:19     2:29:12    8:20     3:38:11
239   Mark Fallon            M4549        21/92     3:38:38     1:44:00     2:35:09    8:20     3:38:13
240   Michael Crouse         M2529       37/114     3:39:03     1:46:03     2:39:47    8:20     3:38:17
241   Joel Ryon              M3539       29/111     3:41:23     1:41:57     2:33:16    8:21     3:38:21
242   Brent Monson           M3539       30/111     3:39:00     1:44:40     2:35:38    8:21     3:38:21
243   Linda Sorensen         F4549         3/66     3:39:43     1:46:24     2:39:05    8:21     3:38:25
244   Phillip Parra          M4044       40/136     3:39:04     1:47:42     2:39:58    8:21     3:38:29
245   Suzie Scheer           F4044         7/72     3:39:17     1:47:44     2:39:49    8:21     3:38:33
246   Randy Wadle            M4549        22/92     3:41:01     1:42:38     2:35:17    8:22     3:38:51
247   Bryan Campbell         M2529       38/114     3:39:24     1:40:27     2:34:19    8:22     3:39:03
248   Dan Schuknecht         M2529       39/114     3:39:18     1:34:58     2:23:15    8:22     3:39:07
249   Steven Wolford         M4549        23/92     3:40:14     1:51:37     2:44:37    8:22     3:39:11
250   David Larson           M3539       31/111     3:39:52     1:48:04     2:40:37    8:23     3:39:25
251   Samuel Bird            M1519         5/20     3:39:39     1:32:31     2:16:34    8:23     3:39:28
252   Matthew Pioske         M4044       41/136     3:40:12     1:39:55     2:29:56    8:24     3:39:55
253   Andy Edwards           M4044       42/136     3:40:28     1:41:44     2:32:53    8:25     3:40:08
254   Kayla Block            F3034         4/71     3:40:55     1:47:45     2:39:52    8:25     3:40:12
255   Brian Clark            M4044       43/136     3:43:50     1:46:32     2:36:55    8:25     3:40:18
256   Tyler Phelps           M2024        21/49     3:41:19     1:45:09     2:38:09    8:25     3:40:27
257   Samuel Roeder          M1519         6/20     3:41:35     1:51:15                8:25     3:40:30
258   Patrick Schwebach      M4044       44/136     3:41:01     1:44:19     2:38:22    8:26     3:40:32
259   Robert Anderson        M4549        24/92     3:41:09     1:44:29     2:38:31    8:26     3:40:42
260   Gregory Chlebicki      M5559         6/48     3:41:35     1:50:26     2:42:14    8:26     3:40:47
261   John Hackbarth         M2529       40/114     3:41:25     1:55:14     2:47:29    8:26     3:40:49
262   Paul Schaefer          M5559         7/48     3:42:52     1:47:25     2:38:53    8:26     3:40:51
263   Chuck Grange           M3539       32/111     3:41:38     1:47:45                8:26     3:40:54
264   Mark Buyle             M4044       45/136     3:41:30     1:47:43     2:40:03    8:26     3:40:55
265   David Schooler         M2529       41/114     3:42:21     1:51:53     2:44:05    8:26     3:40:55
266   Chris Chandler         M2529       42/114     3:41:57     1:45:55     2:37:08    8:26     3:40:57
267   Michael Wever          M4044       46/136     3:41:39     1:46:05     2:38:50    8:27     3:41:01
268   Casey Graham           F2529        12/98     3:41:51     1:48:12     2:42:05    8:27     3:41:09
269   Melanie Anderson       F4549         4/66     3:42:37     1:46:55     2:38:44    8:27     3:41:13
270   Michael Sellner        M6064         3/26     3:41:33     1:43:54     2:37:33    8:27     3:41:17
271   Russell Binder         M3034       32/109     3:41:41     1:39:47     2:31:37    8:27     3:41:19
272   Jeffrey Johnston       M5054        16/72     3:41:51     1:42:03     2:36:09    8:28     3:41:31
273   Eric Gift              M3539       33/111     3:42:19     1:47:42     2:39:47    8:28     3:41:31
274   Jim O'Halloran         M3539       34/111     3:43:37     1:48:54     2:41:29    8:28     3:41:37
275   Tim Brock              M4044       47/136     3:41:50     1:36:47     2:30:31    8:28     3:41:40
276   Jimmy Navarro          M3539       35/111     3:41:49     1:36:42     2:28:29    8:28     3:41:45
277   Trent Josten           M3539       36/111     3:42:35     1:48:18     2:40:23    8:28     3:41:48
278   Katie Ward             F2529        13/98     3:43:50     1:48:41     2:40:30    8:29     3:42:09
279   Neal Denhartog         M2529       43/114     3:42:53     1:44:54     2:37:37    8:29     3:42:09
280   David Christens        M4549        25/92     3:42:39     1:43:47     2:38:39    8:29     3:42:10
281   Curtis Vais            M3034       33/109     3:43:09     1:47:20     2:39:23    8:30     3:42:25
282   Caleb Hegna            M3034       34/109     3:42:59     1:41:40     2:31:50    8:30     3:42:31
283   Brian Shewry           M3034       35/109     3:42:49     1:39:07     2:32:36    8:30     3:42:31
284   Nancy Hoegh            F5559         1/23     3:43:57     1:48:44     2:42:21    8:30     3:42:34
285   Dan Buettner           M3034       36/109     3:43:02     1:43:30     2:38:34    8:30     3:42:34
286   Michelle Thornton      F3539        8/106     3:43:32     1:50:03     2:43:45    8:30     3:42:39
287   Keenan Cutsforth       M14UN          1/1     3:43:07     1:36:38     2:33:23    8:30     3:42:40
288   Derek Hemphill         M2529       44/114     3:43:19     1:40:23     2:31:46    8:31     3:42:51
289   Ross Ver Helst         M3539       37/111     3:43:40     1:43:49     2:37:07    8:31     3:42:57
290   Dale Knoshaug          M4549        26/92     3:43:05     1:39:51     2:30:49    8:31     3:42:58
291   Steve Falck            M5054        17/72     3:43:47     1:45:42     2:37:54    8:31     3:43:07
292   Ellen Natvig           F4044         8/72     3:46:17     1:48:33     2:42:32    8:33     3:43:35
293   Nathan Chupka          M3034       37/109     3:44:21     1:38:49     2:32:48    8:33     3:43:36
294   Chris Spencer          M3539       38/111     3:44:24     1:47:44     2:39:48    8:33     3:43:38
295   Ruth Lowenstein        F4549         5/66     3:48:44                 1:44:39    8:33     3:43:47
296   Ryan Krafka            M1519         7/20     3:46:32     1:47:34     2:40:26    8:33     3:43:47
297   Ethan Lowenstein       M1519         8/20     3:48:45                 1:44:39    8:33     3:43:47
298   Todd Morgan            M2529       45/114     3:46:03     1:49:03     2:42:29    8:33     3:43:50
299   Jeffery Feder          M4549        27/92     3:44:14     1:38:03     2:32:09    8:34     3:44:08
300   Kevin Cutsforth        M5054        18/72     3:46:51     1:47:32     2:40:03    8:34     3:44:13
301   Mike Burke             M4549        28/92     3:47:13     1:54:35     2:48:21    8:34     3:44:19

Generated January 8, 2026 at 8:39 AM 3/14



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2008 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME        HALF    19.35 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
302   Kevin Lentsch                         0/0     3:45:30     1:49:26     2:43:02    8:35     3:44:40
303   Kevin Cunningham       M5559         8/48     3:45:26     1:48:27     2:42:56    8:35     3:44:53
304   Jeff Ortega            M3539       39/111     3:47:44     1:48:35     2:42:50    8:36     3:44:58
305   Tyler Schick           M2024        22/49     3:45:47     1:37:07     2:33:47    8:36     3:45:06
306   Lydia Simanek          F2024         6/53     3:45:38     1:40:02     2:36:52    8:36     3:45:06
307   Hilary Simanek         F2024         7/53     3:45:38     1:40:03     2:36:53    8:36     3:45:06
308   Ben Danielson          M2024        23/49     3:46:01     1:49:03     2:43:17    8:36     3:45:13
309   Deydre Teyhen          F3539        9/106     3:46:48     1:51:07     2:44:52    8:36     3:45:15
310   Craig Brophy           M4549        29/92     3:45:42     1:48:10     2:40:31    8:37     3:45:23
311   Mike Shepard           M3539       40/111     3:45:53     1:42:25     2:37:54    8:37     3:45:24
312   Mona Robbins           F3539       10/106     3:45:58     1:43:57     2:40:07    8:37     3:45:33
313   Joe Barbour            M5054        19/72     3:47:40     1:50:20     2:42:58    8:37     3:45:34
314   Adam Wytko             M2529       46/114     3:47:13     1:55:56     2:49:43    8:37     3:45:41
315   Jonathan Holstrom      M3034       38/109     3:46:07     1:37:39     2:30:32    8:38     3:45:48
316   Petra Devries          F2024         8/53     3:46:36     1:47:16     2:41:36    8:38     3:45:51
317   Candy Mullen           F5054         3/43     3:46:22     1:47:02     2:42:34    8:38     3:45:55
318   Caroline Ridenour      F3034         5/71     3:46:22     1:47:02     2:42:33    8:38     3:45:55
319   Larry Schneider        M4044       48/136     3:48:37     1:47:45     2:40:44    8:38     3:45:56
320   Daniel Erusha          M2529       47/114     3:46:41     1:51:40     2:45:53    8:38     3:45:57
321   Chad Holden            M3034       39/109     3:46:25     1:49:43     2:43:47    8:38     3:45:58
322   Michael Castagnoli     M2024        24/49     3:46:17     1:34:35     2:25:05    8:38     3:46:10
323   Kira Werstein          F2024         9/53     3:48:28     1:46:16     2:38:19    8:39     3:46:15
324   Kim Ray                F3539       11/106     3:47:00     1:44:13     2:40:04    8:39     3:46:29
325   Craig Ogilvie          M4549        30/92     3:47:18     1:47:44     2:39:47    8:39     3:46:33
326   Tim Gartin             M4044       49/136     3:49:32     1:49:42     2:43:28    8:39     3:46:34
327   Dave Elsenbast         M4549        31/92     3:49:32     1:49:42     2:43:26    8:39     3:46:34
328   Jess Conboy            M2529       48/114     3:48:00     1:47:29     2:38:38    8:40     3:46:48
329   Chris Ristau           M3539       41/111     3:47:31     1:43:57     2:36:49    8:41     3:47:13
330   Jeremy Clipperton      M3034       40/109     3:48:06     1:53:33     2:46:44    8:41     3:47:23
331   Sandra Williams        F3034         6/71     3:48:10     1:47:00     2:41:30    8:41     3:47:28
332   Gina Smith             F2529        14/98     3:49:04     1:53:04     2:48:38    8:42     3:47:37
333   Ken Spaeth             M5054        20/72     3:48:12     1:46:11     2:42:41    8:42     3:47:43
334   Michael Cloutier       M5054        21/72     3:50:12     1:51:28     2:45:53    8:43     3:47:57
335   Chris Satori           M3034       41/109     3:48:29     1:41:42     2:35:23    8:43     3:48:01
336   Kennen Hootman         M1519         9/20     3:49:48     1:50:45     2:47:04    8:43     3:48:07
337   Andy Townsend          M2024        25/49     3:49:37     1:49:03     2:44:44    8:43     3:48:10
338   Jacqueline Gunkel      F2529        15/98     3:51:40     1:52:25     2:47:04    8:43     3:48:12
339   Jesse Wurth            M3034       42/109     3:49:17     1:54:17     2:49:05    8:43     3:48:18
340   Jeff Corcoran          M4044       50/136     3:48:54     1:48:28     2:43:19    8:44     3:48:24
341   Andrea Corcoran        F3539       12/106     3:48:54     1:48:31     2:43:22    8:44     3:48:24
342   Jane Wickman           F5559         2/23     3:48:56     1:50:16     2:44:46    8:44     3:48:25
343   Kate Pantel            F5054         4/43     3:49:39     1:53:23     2:48:25    8:44     3:48:28
344   Chris Fisher           M3034       43/109     3:49:57     1:57:08     2:49:27    8:44     3:48:28
345   Brandon Seeman         M2529       49/114     3:50:53     1:49:03     2:42:56    8:44     3:48:40
346   Spencer Ehlers         M3034       44/109     3:51:21     1:47:23     2:42:48    8:44     3:48:46
347   Paul Ryan              M5054        22/72     3:50:48     1:54:09     2:48:00    8:44     3:48:46
348   Jennie Shipley         F3034         7/71     3:49:40     1:54:00     2:49:09    8:44     3:48:46
349   Dan Wenig              M2024        26/49     3:49:37     1:47:42     2:41:34    8:45     3:48:51
350   Kelsey Smith           F2024        10/53     3:49:56     1:50:59     2:47:38    8:45     3:49:00
351   Rich Cunningham        M4044       51/136     3:49:37     1:49:23     2:41:28    8:45     3:49:02
352   Jamie Testa            F2529        16/98     3:49:56     1:48:09     2:42:01    8:45     3:49:12
353   Patrick Decoster       M5559         9/48     3:49:48     1:47:49     2:44:15    8:45     3:49:12
354   Yuri Fedirko           M3034       45/109     3:50:47     1:50:36     2:43:45    8:46     3:49:20
355   Michael Boyle          M4549        32/92     3:52:00     1:48:56     2:43:27    8:46     3:49:29
356   Andrea Amend           F3539       13/106     3:50:05     1:50:14     2:45:15    8:46     3:49:32
357   Phil Weber             M4044       52/136     3:50:11     1:50:44     2:45:25    8:46     3:49:37
358   David Bunck            M2024        27/49     3:50:38     1:50:38     2:45:22    8:47     3:49:46
359   Max Knepper            M3034       46/109     3:51:14     1:50:47     2:42:48    8:47     3:49:47
360   Greg Couser            M3539       42/111     3:50:38     1:45:15     2:38:40    8:47     3:50:00
361   Kirk Budds             M4549        33/92     3:52:59     1:54:34     2:48:22    8:47     3:50:05
362   Josh Jones             M3034       47/109     3:50:55     1:52:35     2:48:57    8:48     3:50:08
363   Mike Gorski            M3034       48/109     3:51:13     1:43:12     2:37:26    8:48     3:50:28
364   Rolf Koford            M6064         4/26     3:51:20     1:52:53     2:47:57    8:48     3:50:30
365   Patty Croonquist       F5054         5/43     3:51:34     1:53:55     2:49:08    8:48     3:50:34
366   Steve Angell           M3539       43/111     3:51:07     1:44:26     2:39:59    8:49     3:50:50
367   Frank Cassidy          M4044       53/136     3:51:37     1:42:51     2:40:42    8:50     3:51:07
368   Lacey Corcoran         F2529        17/98     3:54:24     1:53:46     2:48:21    8:50     3:51:10
369   Jennifer Wikan         F2529        18/98     3:52:08     1:47:45     2:45:06    8:50     3:51:21
370   Luke Wiest             M2529       50/114     3:51:54     1:51:26     2:48:22    8:50     3:51:26
371   Jason Soliday          M4044       54/136     3:53:43     1:49:33     2:43:53    8:51     3:51:27
372   Tim Hackbarth          M2024        28/49     3:52:18     1:54:35     2:48:58    8:51     3:51:41
373   Michael Odonnell       M2529       51/114     3:56:22     1:50:50     2:46:09    8:51     3:51:49
374   Sydney Schultz         M5054        23/72     3:53:21     1:54:55     2:50:14    8:52     3:51:53
375   Jeff Madsen            M4549        34/92     3:52:45     1:54:04     2:51:16    8:52     3:51:54
376   Todd Raab              M4044       55/136     3:52:42     1:54:14     2:50:07    8:52     3:51:54
377   Greg Choate            M3539       44/111     3:53:26     1:52:55     2:48:33    8:52     3:51:55
378   Kristi Choate          F3539       14/106     3:53:26     1:52:55     2:48:34    8:52     3:51:55
379   Scott Greenwood        M4044       56/136     3:52:33     1:41:35     2:36:26    8:52     3:51:57
380   Joe Susemihl           M3034       49/109     3:53:09     1:55:16     2:52:02    8:52     3:52:02
381   Mike Bainbridge        M2529       52/114     3:53:39     1:50:52     2:47:32    8:52     3:52:08
382   Jeff Loveless          M5054        24/72     3:52:22     1:53:03     2:49:34    8:52     3:52:12
383   Eric Snyder            M2529       53/114     3:52:24     1:43:00     2:36:55    8:52     3:52:15
384   Scott Ehlinger         M3539       45/111     3:53:27     1:56:42     2:52:44    8:53     3:52:20
385   Jim Johns              M5559        10/48     3:52:48     1:53:17     2:49:16    8:53     3:52:28
386   Jason Stamper          M3034       50/109     3:53:00     1:56:57     2:50:44    8:53     3:52:29
387   John Urban             M4044       57/136     3:52:58     1:45:29     2:41:07    8:53     3:52:35
388   Dennis Stevenson       M5054        25/72     3:55:55     1:48:00     2:42:34    8:53     3:52:41
389   Brad Crossett          M4549        35/92     3:53:32     1:53:42     2:48:44    8:54     3:52:48
390   Brenda Bartz           F3539       15/106     3:54:09     1:53:26     2:48:28    8:54     3:53:01
391   Matt Whitis            M4549        36/92     3:53:47     1:49:16     2:44:50    8:54     3:53:07
392   Jan Ferris             F4044         9/72     3:55:51     1:56:11     2:49:45    8:55     3:53:16
393   Jessica Schaack        F2529        19/98     3:54:43     1:50:20     2:45:43    8:55     3:53:24
394   Jay Polson             M3034       51/109     3:54:32     1:54:00     2:48:29    8:55     3:53:26
395   Philip Hodges          M6064         5/26     3:55:38     1:53:10     2:48:59    8:55     3:53:27
396   Patrick Miller         M3034       52/109     3:54:32     1:54:00     2:48:29    8:55     3:53:27
397   Amber Wood             F2529        20/98     3:54:09     1:47:55     2:42:40    8:55     3:53:36
398   Victor Williams        M4549        37/92     3:54:49     1:53:17     2:48:32    8:55     3:53:36
399   Chad Evans             M2024        29/49     3:54:08     1:41:40     2:31:44    8:56     3:53:38
400   Tim Scholle            M1519        10/20     3:53:56     1:35:42     2:37:00    8:56     3:53:44
401   Dennis Wheeler         M5559        11/48     3:54:14     1:49:54     2:47:27    8:56     3:53:45
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402   Matthew Paul           M3539       46/111     3:54:15     1:49:59     2:46:05    8:56     3:53:46
403   Jeffrey Rudy           M4044       58/136     3:54:52     1:53:42     2:50:01    8:56     3:53:49
404   Tyler Harman           M2529       54/114     3:54:21     1:53:03     2:49:07    8:56     3:53:51
405   Jeff Bockhorn          M4549        38/92     3:55:04     1:51:33     2:47:06    8:57     3:54:14
406   Wesley Ellsworth       M4549        39/92     3:55:45     1:55:18     2:52:49    8:57     3:54:21
407   Shannon Baird          F3034         8/71     3:55:32     1:59:11     2:55:03    8:57     3:54:22
408   Jesse Reyerson         M2529       55/114     3:55:54     1:45:30     2:40:34    8:57     3:54:23
409   Jim Elliott            M5559        12/48     3:55:51     1:52:38     2:47:07    8:58     3:54:33
410   Margherita Scott       F4549         6/66     3:55:23     1:56:39     2:52:20    8:58     3:54:42
411   Kristin Hecht          F2529        21/98     3:56:07     1:55:00     2:51:47    8:58     3:54:44
412   Brian Vance            M3539       47/111     3:56:07     1:55:00     2:51:47    8:58     3:54:44
413   Zoe Quirk              F2024        11/53     3:55:16     1:57:20     2:51:11    8:58     3:54:50
414   Charles Lemmons        M4044       59/136     3:56:42     1:56:02     2:52:12    8:59     3:55:06
415   Shaddrick Sunderman    M3034       53/109     3:58:10     1:54:48     2:49:45    8:59     3:55:07
416   Mila O'Rourke          F2529        22/98     3:55:36     1:50:14     2:48:21    8:59     3:55:09
417   Heather Elenbaas       F3034         9/71     3:55:57     1:50:23     2:46:36    8:59     3:55:09
418   John Meyer             M5054        26/72     3:55:37     1:50:35     2:48:26    8:59     3:55:14
419   Eric Trettel           M4044       60/136     3:56:55     1:54:58     2:52:00    8:59     3:55:14
420   Nick Feist             M2529       56/114     3:56:02     1:54:42     2:49:36    9:00     3:55:34
421   Paul Thompson          M3539       48/111     3:56:07     1:48:03     2:43:34    9:00     3:55:35
422   Kasey Wells            F2024        12/53     3:55:45                            9:00     3:55:45
423   Jodi Berman            F2529        23/98     3:58:12     1:58:03     2:54:47    9:01     3:55:51
424   Amber Bonnstetter      F2529        24/98     3:56:25     1:48:29     2:42:16    9:01     3:55:58
425   Todd James             M3034       54/109     3:57:36     1:57:26     2:54:02    9:01     3:56:07
426   Sara Smetana           F3034        10/71     3:56:59     1:48:23     2:46:46    9:02     3:56:16
427   Erin Flynn             F4549         7/66     3:57:30     1:56:40     2:52:43    9:02     3:56:22
428   Kevin O'Connor         M5559        13/48     3:57:17     1:48:50     2:46:39    9:02     3:56:31
429   Benjamin Hoff          M2024        30/49     3:57:53     1:51:01     2:45:01    9:02     3:56:32
430   Tyson Poskochil        M3034       55/109     3:57:40     1:48:42     2:46:16    9:03     3:56:49
431   Troy Mathers           M2529       57/114     3:57:04     1:53:03     2:49:34    9:03     3:56:55
432   Jessica Johnson        F2024        13/53     3:58:11     1:54:22     2:51:22    9:03     3:56:55
433   Andy Lester            M2529       58/114     3:59:10     1:58:47     2:53:58    9:03     3:56:59
434   Becky Morrow           F2024        14/53     3:58:16     1:54:21     2:51:22    9:03     3:57:00
435   Laura Thomas           F4044        10/72     3:57:38     1:52:06     2:48:58    9:03     3:57:02
436   Ami Bolles             F3539       16/106     4:01:32     2:00:47     2:57:12    9:03     3:57:04
437   Roy Ney                M6064         6/26     3:57:36     1:48:06     2:44:05    9:04     3:57:08
438   Craig Swanson          M5054        27/72     4:01:04     1:56:26     2:53:11    9:04     3:57:09
439   Carrie Van Quathem     F3539       17/106     3:58:03     1:54:01     2:49:10    9:04     3:57:10
440   Jennifer Schaller      F3539       18/106     3:59:07     1:52:18     2:48:47    9:04     3:57:14
441   Zach Kuecker           M2024        31/49     3:58:30     1:55:15     2:52:42    9:04     3:57:18
442   Andrew Colony          M2529       59/114     4:00:37     1:50:11     2:47:51    9:04     3:57:20
443   Steven Zimmer          M3034       56/109                 2:00:37     2:58:21    9:04     3:57:21
444   Joseph Ulrich          M3539       49/111     3:58:35     1:53:37     2:50:04    9:04     3:57:28
445   Cory Mulhern           M3034       57/109     3:58:46     1:50:21     2:47:50    9:04     3:57:31
446   Ryan Thompson          M2529       60/114     3:59:02     1:45:30     2:43:13    9:04     3:57:32
447   Brad Lenz              M4044       61/136     3:59:10     1:55:16     2:52:37    9:05     3:57:36
448   Michael Romberg        M5559        14/48     3:58:34     1:53:40     2:49:39    9:05     3:57:42
449   Dan Lawton             M4044       62/136     3:59:15     1:53:07     2:49:34    9:05     3:57:46
450   Peter Kuhn             M2529       61/114     3:58:23     1:54:40     2:50:19    9:05     3:57:47
451   Carrie Mortvedt        F2529        25/98     4:00:25     1:54:38     2:52:35    9:05     3:57:50
452   Lonnie Ostransky       M4549        40/92     3:59:27     2:01:19     2:55:53    9:06     3:58:00
453   Stacy Farr             F3539       19/106     3:58:49     1:53:04     2:49:32    9:06     3:58:01
454   Don Woodhouse          M4044       63/136     4:01:01     1:59:43     2:54:57    9:06     3:58:03
455   Jon Temple             M3034       58/109     3:58:59     1:53:36     2:48:56    9:06     3:58:09
456   Garrett Deakin         M6064         7/26     3:58:54     1:58:01     2:55:09    9:06     3:58:13
457   Nick Hansen            M3034       59/109     3:58:53     1:59:53     2:56:27    9:06     3:58:23
458   Mark Lassisie          M5559        15/48     3:59:03     1:47:04     2:42:01    9:06     3:58:24
459   Adam Hoffman           M2529       62/114     3:59:46     1:59:08     2:55:52    9:07     3:58:32
460   Christopher Steinbrunn M3539       50/111     4:01:07     1:51:54     2:49:06    9:07     3:58:39
461   Melvin Martin          M4549        41/92     4:01:09     2:01:23     3:00:21    9:07     3:58:39
462   Price Flanagan         M4549        42/92     4:00:20     1:57:49     2:54:59    9:07     3:58:44
463   Jeremy Dunlavey        M3034       60/109     3:59:35     1:53:04     2:49:27    9:07     3:58:47
464   Jacque Bakker          F4549         8/66     4:00:04     1:57:12     2:55:08    9:08     3:58:54
465   Melissa Bocardo        F2529        26/98     4:00:57     1:57:57     2:54:25    9:08     3:59:12
466   Joan Krull             F3539       20/106     3:59:39     1:54:16     2:49:37    9:08     3:59:14
467   John Mayrose           M3034       61/109     4:00:42     1:55:16     2:52:02    9:09     3:59:34
468   Jay Sealer             M4044       64/136     4:00:06     1:52:23     2:51:31    9:09     3:59:42
469   Dan Rassier            M5054        28/72     4:01:01     1:59:15     2:56:01    9:10     3:59:55
470   Justin Droppert        M2529       63/114     4:00:25     1:57:00     2:54:57    9:11     4:00:14
471   Sharon Hollinrake      F5054         6/43     4:01:22     1:55:53     2:53:46    9:11     4:00:21
472   Eric Hyde              M2529       64/114     4:04:46     1:58:14     2:56:49    9:11     4:00:24
473   Rollie Cohoon          M6064         8/26     4:02:40     1:57:40     2:56:20    9:11     4:00:32
474   Andrew Degen           M4044       65/136     4:01:47     1:56:40     2:54:13    9:11     4:00:32
475   Megan Neldner          F2529        27/98     4:01:06     1:53:41     2:51:24    9:11     4:00:34
476   Jonas Bergen           M1519        11/20     4:02:02     1:47:09     2:40:52    9:12     4:00:41
477   Eric Schulz            M2529       65/114     4:01:50     2:01:19     2:58:44    9:12     4:00:42
478   Kelli Hayes            F2529        28/98     4:02:22     1:59:57     2:56:53    9:12     4:00:47
479   Joe Carlson            M3034       62/109     4:01:34     1:59:42     2:57:53    9:12     4:00:49
480   Becky Nichols          F4549         9/66     4:01:49     1:53:28     2:51:36    9:12     4:00:50
481   Mark Weaver            M4549        43/92     4:02:23     1:51:44     3:14:21    9:12     4:00:56
482   Meggan Beacom          F3034        11/71     4:03:18     1:59:28     2:56:58    9:12     4:00:59
483   Shawn Finney           M4044       66/136     4:01:42     1:50:06     2:48:51    9:12     4:01:03
484   Bryan Sypal            M3034       63/109     4:02:29     1:47:06     2:42:34    9:13     4:01:04
485   Wendy Hanson           F3539       21/106     4:01:29     1:46:57     2:41:55    9:13     4:01:08
486   Amy Burgess            F3539       22/106     4:02:06     1:50:56     2:45:36    9:13     4:01:19
487   Carolyn Cobb           F2024        15/53     4:05:23     1:53:51     2:52:52    9:13     4:01:25
488   Donny Walstrom         M4044       67/136     4:01:36     1:57:21     2:56:24    9:13     4:01:27
489   Janell Maxa            F3539       23/106     4:02:47     1:59:13     2:55:58    9:14     4:01:36
490   Scott Andreasen        M3034       64/109     4:01:59     1:38:09     2:40:54    9:14     4:01:41
491   Eric Desplinter        M2024        32/49     4:03:42     1:47:47     2:46:17    9:14     4:01:45
492   Chad Sharp             M3539       51/111     4:02:25     1:55:02     2:51:26    9:14     4:01:46
493   Matt Jackson           M3034       65/109     4:03:44     1:48:25     2:41:43    9:15     4:02:03
494   Kristen Culp           F2024        16/53     4:03:22     1:57:28     2:56:15    9:15     4:02:03
495   John Brehm             M3539       52/111     4:04:04     1:48:17     2:44:32    9:15     4:02:04
496   David Lake             M4044       68/136     4:03:00     2:00:10     2:57:35    9:15     4:02:08
497   Brad Sullivan          M4044       69/136     4:02:32     1:52:23     2:51:31    9:15     4:02:08
498   Brett Olson            M4044       70/136     4:03:33     1:52:20     2:50:40    9:15     4:02:10
499   Kimberlee Keast        F4044        11/72     4:02:28     1:54:51     2:51:50    9:15     4:02:20
500   Jill Koegel            F3034        12/71     4:04:51     1:59:28     2:56:59    9:16     4:02:32
501   Craig Pleskac          M3539       53/111     4:03:43     1:53:37     2:52:02    9:16     4:02:36
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502   Kristina Palagummi     F2529        29/98     4:05:22     1:54:45     2:53:48    9:16     4:02:42
503   Narasimha Palagummi    M3539       54/111     4:05:22     1:54:45     2:53:48    9:16     4:02:43
504   David Ching            M5559        16/48     4:04:30     1:59:37     2:58:09    9:16     4:02:47
505   Thomas Broadbooks      M5054        29/72     4:04:36     2:00:58     2:59:24    9:17     4:02:59
506   Shanan Redinger        F3034        13/71     4:04:02     1:54:01     2:53:16    9:17     4:03:05
507   Gail Bormann           F5054         7/43     4:04:09     2:01:42     3:00:36    9:17     4:03:08
508   Glen Shuldes           M4044       71/136     4:05:13     2:00:58     2:59:20    9:17     4:03:11
509   D.J. Gillett           M2024        33/49     4:03:19     1:43:46     2:47:00    9:18     4:03:16
510   Stephen Taylor         M5559        17/48     4:04:29     1:57:23     2:55:19    9:18     4:03:16
511   Debi Bull              F5054         8/43     4:04:43     2:00:36     3:00:26    9:18     4:03:24
512   Bryan Sucha            M3539       55/111     4:06:38     1:58:28     2:55:52    9:18     4:03:30
513   Jim Van Paasschen      M5559        18/48     4:04:50     1:57:41     2:54:01    9:18     4:03:33
514   Rhonda Ahrens          F3034        14/71     4:05:02     1:54:16     2:54:58    9:18     4:03:39
515   Leigh Christensen      F2024        17/53     4:04:53     1:58:39     2:56:34    9:19     4:03:44
516   Wesley Chance          M2529       66/114     4:04:59     1:53:56     2:49:41    9:19     4:03:58
517   Mary Beth Pavela       F2024        18/53     4:04:59     2:01:13     3:00:14    9:19     4:04:00
518   James Matenaer         M2529       67/114     4:04:59     2:01:13     3:00:15    9:19     4:04:00
519   Shane Begley           M2529       68/114     4:05:39     1:50:52     2:48:18    9:20     4:04:08
520   Joseph Gale            M4044       72/136     4:05:30     1:45:10     2:44:38    9:20     4:04:11
521   Tami Meehan            F2529        30/98     4:04:27     1:59:42     2:58:52    9:20     4:04:12
522   Sarah Hirsch           F2529        31/98     4:04:27     1:59:43     2:58:53    9:20     4:04:13
523   David Schneider        M3539       56/111     4:04:48     1:59:12     2:56:42    9:20     4:04:24
524   Casey Timmons          M4044       73/136     4:05:49     1:56:21     2:57:06    9:20     4:04:26
525   Melanie Simpson        F4044        12/72     4:04:50     1:52:02     2:54:55    9:20     4:04:29
526   Kevin Brandner         M4044       74/136     4:07:32     1:59:46     2:57:17    9:20     4:04:31
527   Sandy Roan             F5054         9/43     4:05:17     1:54:42     2:54:33    9:21     4:04:46
528   James Beranek          M5559        19/48     4:07:07     1:58:08     2:55:21    9:21     4:04:57
529   Ellie Frett            F2024        19/53     4:06:26     1:59:48     2:59:09    9:22     4:05:06
530   Eric Saxton            M2024        34/49     4:06:22     1:54:16                9:22     4:05:16
531   Surah Richman          F4549        10/66     4:06:59     1:56:01     2:54:04    9:22     4:05:20
532   Sarah Leimer           F3539       24/106     4:07:14     1:59:06     2:56:55    9:22     4:05:21
533   James Sheldon          M3034       66/109     4:05:56     1:44:58     2:46:35    9:22     4:05:22
534   Desiree Ingham         F4044        13/72     4:08:25     2:01:15     3:00:25    9:22     4:05:23
535   Richard Patitucci      M4549        44/92     4:06:01     1:47:58     2:42:43    9:23     4:05:32
536   Mario Zavala           M3034       67/109     4:09:16     1:43:04     2:47:33    9:23     4:05:45
537   Tom Youngwirth         M4044       75/136     4:07:49     1:50:26     2:49:52    9:23     4:05:45
538   Gina Dicello           F2529        32/98     4:06:32     1:54:12     2:54:02    9:23     4:05:50
539   Louis Adams            M4044       76/136     4:06:44     1:47:53     2:46:00    9:24     4:06:01
540   Jack Lamar             M4549        45/92     4:06:49     1:53:12     2:52:25    9:24     4:06:09
541   Zach Klaassen          M2529       69/114     4:07:01     1:47:45     2:44:34    9:24     4:06:13
542   Eric Sorge             M3539       57/111     4:06:53     1:55:02     2:51:27    9:24     4:06:14
543   Ted Sage               M5054        30/72     4:07:13     1:58:00     2:54:21    9:24     4:06:15
544   Jennifer Caskey        F3539       25/106                 1:56:11     2:55:12    9:25     4:06:20
545   Aj Bloom               M2529       70/114     4:07:54     1:53:23     2:51:01    9:25     4:06:21
546   Diane Ciardelli        F4549        11/66     4:07:02     1:58:57     2:57:46    9:25     4:06:28
547   Michelle Madden        F3539       26/106     4:07:57     1:48:07     2:49:29    9:25     4:06:39
548   Mary Alice Purcell     F5054        10/43     4:08:14     1:59:53     2:59:47    9:26     4:06:44
549   Kevin Conaghan         F3034        15/71     4:07:31     1:47:10     2:42:13    9:26     4:06:47
550   Mark Hanson            M5559        20/48     4:11:19     1:59:05     2:56:00    9:26     4:06:51
551   Tom Campbell           M3034       68/109     4:07:47     1:48:04     2:47:04    9:26     4:06:55
552   Steve Bussmann                        0/0     4:09:47     1:53:18     2:51:31    9:26     4:07:05
553   Melissa Ryan           F3539       27/106     4:11:54                 1:50:13    9:27     4:07:12
554   Stephanie Clemens      F3034        16/71     4:09:53     1:55:50     2:56:35    9:27     4:07:13
555   Robert Stomp           M3539       58/111     4:07:44     1:53:43     2:52:07    9:27     4:07:15
556   William Brayman        M5054        31/72     4:08:57     2:01:55     3:00:56    9:27     4:07:17
557   Dave Provorse          M4549        46/92     4:08:57     2:01:53     3:00:56    9:27     4:07:18
558   Shelley Heckert        F2529        33/98     4:08:36     2:03:04     3:02:12    9:27     4:07:19
559   Melissa Briggs         F4044        14/72     4:09:43     2:01:02     3:00:09    9:27     4:07:20
560   Renee Fickbohm         F3539       28/106     4:08:32     1:57:47     2:56:31    9:27     4:07:22
561   Jaime Longenecker      F2529        34/98     4:08:42     2:02:49     3:02:13    9:27     4:07:22
562   Kamiar Kouzekanani     M5054        32/72     4:07:51     1:59:33     2:59:47    9:27     4:07:26
563   Taylor Kadlec          F2024        20/53     4:08:43     2:03:05     3:02:58    9:27     4:07:32
564   Dwight Brown Jr        M3539       59/111     4:11:23     2:00:01     2:55:46    9:27     4:07:34
565   Chris Steele           M3034       69/109     4:08:59     2:00:06     2:58:29    9:28     4:07:37
566   Travis Schipper        M3034       70/109     4:08:59     2:00:06     2:58:29    9:28     4:07:37
567   John Ciliege           M3034       71/109     4:08:20     2:00:29     2:57:53    9:28     4:07:46
568   Ben Jansen             M1519        12/20     4:08:21     1:56:24     3:01:52    9:28     4:07:55
569   David Wilcox           M3539       60/111     4:08:54     1:48:20     2:50:17    9:29     4:08:09
570   Jessica Block          F3034        17/71     4:09:03     1:53:42     2:54:07    9:29     4:08:15
571   Greg Nath              M3539       61/111     4:09:46     2:01:19     3:00:43    9:29     4:08:18
572   Amy Wadle              F3034        18/71     4:09:38     2:02:14     3:02:42    9:29     4:08:20
573   Jessica Bates          F2529        35/98     4:11:05     1:58:13     2:58:57    9:29     4:08:22
574   Tjay Tracy             M3539       62/111     4:09:29     2:02:25     3:02:02    9:29     4:08:24
575   Mike Knipper           M2529       71/114     4:09:30     1:57:46     2:57:16    9:30     4:08:33
576   Chris Fitzgerald       M2024        35/49     4:09:31     1:59:28     2:56:44    9:30     4:08:35
577   Scott Ites             M4044       77/136     4:11:05     1:58:36     2:58:00    9:30     4:08:45
578   Ben Johnson            M2529       72/114     4:10:38     1:58:52     2:55:09    9:30     4:08:48
579   Joseph Hart            M4549        47/92     4:10:04     2:00:03     2:59:30    9:30     4:08:50
580   Kenneth Overton        M4044       78/136     4:09:39     1:51:59     2:51:49    9:30     4:08:51
581   Conrad Hanson          M3034       72/109     4:09:15     1:46:56     2:41:54    9:31     4:08:55
582   Benjamin Eastburn      M2529       73/114     4:10:32     2:02:49     3:02:43    9:31     4:09:05
583   Heather Schulz         F2529        36/98     4:10:15     2:01:38     3:02:40    9:31     4:09:07
584   Casey Smith            M3539       63/111     4:11:12     1:52:34     2:53:15    9:31     4:09:08
585   John Dunham            M4549        48/92     4:10:24     1:59:01     2:57:56    9:31     4:09:08
586   Michael Weller         M5054        33/72     4:10:33     1:53:50     2:53:30    9:31     4:09:11
587   Kristin Traen          F4044        15/72     4:09:43     1:59:32     2:57:01    9:31     4:09:13
588   Joy Laird              F3034        19/71     4:10:49     1:58:47     2:56:40    9:31     4:09:13
589   Shawn Nelson           M4044       79/136     4:11:42     2:02:34     3:00:47    9:31     4:09:16
590   Beverly Williams       F3539       29/106     4:10:59     2:01:44     3:00:25    9:32     4:09:31
591   Rachel Young           F2024        21/53     4:10:46     1:58:24     2:56:59    9:32     4:09:36
592   Mark Warren            M3539       64/111     4:11:40     1:55:32     2:53:51    9:32     4:09:38
593   Ken Nepple             M3034       73/109     4:11:16     1:51:37     2:50:39    9:32     4:09:42
594   Kevin Saunders         M3539       65/111     4:11:01     1:58:08     2:56:14    9:33     4:09:52
595   Ote Wood               M5559        21/48     4:12:19     1:58:27     2:55:25    9:33     4:09:59
596   Darren Grote           M4549        49/92     4:11:29     2:02:11     3:02:41    9:33     4:10:07
597   C.J. Lage              M3034       74/109     4:11:56     1:50:19     2:46:41    9:34     4:10:24
598   Rob Shaw               M4044       80/136     4:12:40     1:57:10     2:56:08    9:34     4:10:25
599   Pat Gonzalez           M2024        36/49     4:12:54     1:46:53     2:54:24    9:35     4:10:44
600   Barb Mendoza           F4044        16/72     4:11:46     2:03:03     3:04:02    9:35     4:10:48
601   Adam Halls             M2024        37/49     4:12:23     1:59:01     2:59:48    9:35     4:10:55
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602   Angela Risius          F3539       30/106     4:11:59     1:57:27     2:57:18    9:35     4:10:57
603   Mark Hernberg          M2024        38/49     4:11:22     1:51:32     2:58:32    9:35     4:10:57
604   Julie Schilling        F4044        17/72     4:12:30     2:02:08     3:02:38    9:35     4:11:05
605   Jennifer Putz          F2024        22/53     4:12:38     1:59:01     2:59:49    9:36     4:11:10
606   Kristen Adelman        F3539       31/106     4:12:12     2:02:02     3:01:31    9:36     4:11:10
607   Bradley Cooper         M4044       81/136     4:12:28     1:49:44     2:45:04    9:36     4:11:17
608   Kari Greenfield        F3539       32/106     4:12:17     2:05:09     3:06:50    9:36     4:11:19
609   Matt Gibson            M2529       74/114     4:12:24     2:11:15     3:09:24    9:36     4:11:25
610   Michael Armstrong      M3034       75/109     4:12:59     2:00:59     3:00:26    9:37     4:11:35
611   Colleen Crossett       F2529        37/98     4:13:00     1:58:57     3:00:43    9:37     4:11:36
612   Gerard Amadeo          M4044       82/136     4:12:46     1:59:15     2:57:28    9:37     4:11:39
613   Abbey Smith            F2529        38/98     4:13:11     1:58:58     3:00:44    9:37     4:11:47
614   Mark Barglof           M3034       76/109     4:14:45     2:01:54     3:00:26    9:37     4:11:50
615   Nicole Pearson         F2529        39/98     4:12:59     1:54:00     2:50:29    9:38     4:12:05
616   Vincent Vanderneck     M4044       83/136     4:14:46     1:59:49     3:00:06    9:38     4:12:18
617   Kristine Medin         F4044        18/72     4:13:57     2:03:25     3:04:45    9:39     4:12:25
618   Larry Cullinan         M3539       66/111     4:15:55     2:01:03     3:00:19    9:39     4:12:26
619   Adam Stell             M4044       84/136     4:14:15     1:58:29     2:55:34    9:39     4:12:27
620   Tom Rankin             M4549        50/92     4:16:10     2:05:21     3:05:32    9:39     4:12:41
621   Kimberly Pfannebecker  F2024        23/53     4:14:44     1:54:17     2:54:57    9:39     4:12:42
622   Karen Burns            F5054        11/43     4:14:07     2:00:29     3:00:49    9:39     4:12:49
623   Jerry Paisley          M5559        22/48     4:14:16     2:02:12     3:02:43    9:40     4:12:56
624   Scott Gleason          M4044       85/136     4:15:03     1:55:17     2:53:11    9:40     4:13:05
625   David Beckett          M3034       77/109     4:15:44     1:59:10     2:58:19    9:40     4:13:14
626   Molly Davis            F2024        24/53     4:14:39     2:00:43     3:02:21    9:41     4:13:17
627   Brittany Beach         F2024        25/53     4:14:39     2:00:43     3:02:21    9:41     4:13:18
628   Jim Persell            M3539       67/111     4:13:50     1:52:19     3:01:59    9:41     4:13:33
629   Philip Nomura          M5559        23/48     4:16:45     2:02:44     3:02:27    9:41     4:13:35
630   Jason Thrap            M2529       75/114     4:14:08     1:53:10     2:53:45    9:41     4:13:35
631   Stanley Hup            M5054        34/72     4:15:12     2:04:21     3:02:34    9:41     4:13:36
632   Tim Derouin            M3539       68/111     4:14:03     1:59:40     3:00:55    9:41     4:13:38
633   Tom Derouin            M3034       78/109     4:14:03     1:59:40     3:00:56    9:41     4:13:39
634   Mike Feldman           M4044       86/136     4:16:06     1:57:31     2:56:23    9:41     4:13:41
635   Keith Briggs           M3539       69/111     4:15:47     2:03:52     3:01:58    9:42     4:13:43
636   Paula Dierenfeld       F5054        12/43     4:16:14     2:00:25     3:02:38    9:42     4:13:45
637   Eric Wieland           M3034       79/109     4:15:45     1:54:42     2:54:30    9:42     4:13:46
638   John Hamilton          M3539       70/111     4:15:30     2:09:19     3:09:08    9:42     4:13:50
639   Darel Davis            M3539       71/111     4:15:31     2:09:19     3:09:08    9:42     4:13:51
640   Nate Klostermann       M2529       76/114     4:17:20     2:00:19     3:01:35    9:42     4:13:59
641   Susan MacCall          F4044        19/72     4:15:29     2:02:11     3:03:15    9:42     4:14:07
642   John Turpen            M4044       87/136     4:15:09     1:53:30     2:52:42    9:43     4:14:14
643   John Justice           M4549        51/92     4:15:37     1:56:55     3:00:45    9:43     4:14:14
644   Vanessa Tseng          F3034        20/71     4:17:05     2:10:38     3:08:53    9:43     4:14:17
645   Juli Bergman           F3539       33/106     4:14:58     1:52:42     2:50:55    9:43     4:14:20
646   Jim Kee                M6569         1/16     4:14:43     2:03:47     3:04:44    9:43     4:14:26
647   Andrew Miller          M2529       77/114     4:15:20     1:47:46     3:01:00    9:43     4:14:31
648   Emily Bird             F2024        26/53     4:18:07     1:53:57     2:55:07    9:44     4:14:53
649   Ryan Murphy            M2529       78/114     4:15:50     2:00:26     2:59:18    9:44     4:14:55
650   Carol Litscher         F4549        12/66     4:16:19     2:01:16     3:02:53    9:44     4:14:58
651   Daniel Baldi           M4549        52/92     4:17:42     1:58:09     2:55:54    9:45     4:15:07
652   Benjamin Kornelis      M4549        53/92     4:17:16     2:00:24     3:00:30    9:45     4:15:09
653   Eva Lawrence           F4549        13/66     4:15:33     1:51:55     2:57:32    9:45     4:15:09
654   Shane Wiley            M3034       80/109     4:16:30     2:07:32     3:07:13    9:45     4:15:12
655   Katherine Gidlewski    F2024        27/53     4:16:45     2:04:20     3:06:31    9:45     4:15:13
656   Stephanie Casey        F2529        40/98     4:17:58     2:02:34     3:00:48    9:45     4:15:23
657   Lori Kiene             F3539       34/106     4:16:41     1:59:39     3:03:25    9:46     4:15:28
658   Jenny Bucklin          F3034        21/71     4:17:37     1:54:30     2:55:40    9:46     4:15:28
659   Angel Hernandez        M3539       72/111     4:19:48     1:51:16     2:55:32    9:46     4:15:30
660   Parry Telander         M2529       79/114     4:17:00     2:01:17     3:01:40    9:46     4:15:44
661   Jerry Ruggle           M4549        54/92     4:17:12     2:01:19     3:00:43    9:46     4:15:44
662   Bob George             M5054        35/72     4:18:01     1:59:25     3:00:46    9:46     4:15:46
663   Jeri Conboy            F5559         3/23     4:17:03     1:58:33     3:00:35    9:46     4:15:51
664   John Cable             M5054        36/72     4:18:49     2:04:03                9:47     4:15:59
665   Laurie Kuster-Overn    F4044        20/72     4:19:14     1:59:22     3:00:35    9:47     4:16:01
666   John Krajewski         M3539       73/111     4:19:03     1:56:31     2:53:29    9:47     4:16:08
667   Jerry Hinz             M6569         2/16     4:17:20     2:06:02     3:07:46    9:47     4:16:10
668   Navin Mukraj           M4044       88/136     4:16:59     2:00:31     3:03:19    9:48     4:16:29
669   Jim Heying             M5054        37/72     4:17:24     1:52:55     2:52:43    9:48     4:16:31
670   Diane Stojanovich      F4549        14/66     4:17:45     1:59:40     3:01:42    9:48     4:16:34
671   Megan Colvin           F2529        41/98     4:18:06     2:01:11     3:04:46    9:48     4:16:45
672   Sylvain Marseille      M3034       81/109     4:20:17     2:06:51     3:08:18    9:49     4:17:03
673   Darren Sorgenfrei      M4044       89/136     4:18:41     1:48:29     2:50:08    9:49     4:17:05
674   Kathleen Lippold       F4549        15/66     4:20:11     1:52:27     2:55:30    9:50     4:17:14
675   Christopher Miller     M1519        13/20     4:18:35     2:00:18     3:05:37    9:50     4:17:14
676   Doran Schoeppach       M4549        55/92     4:20:32     2:08:06     3:09:25    9:50     4:17:35
677   Scott Anderson         M2529       80/114     4:18:32     1:59:29     2:56:44    9:50     4:17:37
678   Amanda Hamm            F2529        42/98     4:19:07     2:02:05     3:02:33    9:51     4:17:41
679   Sarah Michaelsen       F2529        43/98     4:18:18     2:01:57     3:03:21    9:51     4:17:44
680   Trista Mefford         F3034        22/71     4:18:57     1:59:39     3:03:25    9:51     4:17:44
681   Denise Carleton        F3539       35/106     4:18:57     1:59:40     3:03:25    9:51     4:17:45
682   Dee Dee Janssen        F4044        21/72     4:20:20     2:02:18     3:03:50    9:51     4:17:53
683   Bonnie Engel           F5054        13/43     4:19:04     2:01:29     3:01:24    9:51     4:17:54
684   Delbert Giese          M6064         9/26     4:19:24     2:02:27     3:04:28    9:51     4:17:59
685   Angie Schuler          F3034        23/71     4:19:29     2:03:36     3:06:52    9:51     4:18:03
686   Erik Halling           M3539       74/111     4:19:04     1:48:21     2:58:05    9:51     4:18:05
687   William Funnemark      M5559        24/48     4:18:31     1:58:57     3:01:55    9:52     4:18:11
688   Doug Lockwood          M5054        38/72     4:19:41     1:59:24     3:02:57    9:52     4:18:19
689   Lisa Lemon             F4549        16/66     4:20:03     2:03:17     3:05:43    9:52     4:18:21
690   Kim Van Es             F4044        22/72     4:19:58     2:00:09     3:00:41    9:52     4:18:29
691   Angie Rice             F4044        23/72     4:19:38     1:56:19     3:01:49    9:53     4:18:42
692   Jen Jaqueth            F3034        24/71     4:20:39     2:06:20     3:09:27    9:54     4:19:00
693   Nadine McNeal          F4044        24/72     4:20:28     2:02:13     3:03:05    9:54     4:19:08
694   Sara Lehan             F2529        44/98     4:21:56     1:56:52     2:58:56    9:54     4:19:16
695   Jenni Blat             F3539       36/106     4:21:05     2:06:09     3:09:53    9:54     4:19:17
696   Rob Hansen             M3539       75/111     4:19:50     1:48:36     2:49:54    9:55     4:19:28
697   Eric Benson            M3539       76/111     4:20:30     1:58:36     2:56:30    9:55     4:19:33
698   Bill Pauls             M5559        25/48     4:20:48     2:04:39     3:09:13    9:55     4:19:38
699   Julianne Hyma          F3539       37/106     4:21:01     2:09:49     3:12:32    9:55     4:19:39
700   Rusty Fithen           M6064        10/26     4:20:01     2:02:28     3:05:51    9:55     4:19:44
701   Tammy Mickey           F3539       38/106     4:21:12     2:03:21     3:06:01    9:56     4:19:51
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702   Joshua Harris          M3034       82/109     4:20:23     1:46:17     2:50:56    9:56     4:20:09
703   Sue Holden             F4044        25/72     4:21:24     2:06:09     3:10:19    9:56     4:20:15
704   Neisha Horn            F3539       39/106     4:22:49     2:01:25     3:04:04    9:57     4:20:16
705   James Horn             M3539       77/111     4:22:49     2:01:26     3:04:05    9:57     4:20:17
706   Nick Kuennen           M2529       81/114     4:23:24     1:52:53     2:52:12    9:57     4:20:22
707   Mariah Hurley          F3034        25/71     4:21:06     1:58:26     3:06:03    9:57     4:20:32
708   Justin Wolfe           M3034       83/109     4:22:04     2:00:44     3:03:50    9:57     4:20:34
709   Lexy Quandt            F2529        45/98     4:22:04     2:00:58     3:05:53    9:57     4:20:41
710   Brenda Olthoff         F3539       40/106     4:22:37     2:10:25     3:13:32    9:58     4:20:46
711   David Smithson         M6064        11/26     4:21:34     1:57:37     3:02:34    9:58     4:20:50
712   Mark Eggleston         M4549        56/92     4:23:59     2:08:28     3:11:57    9:58     4:20:56
713   Heather Sherbeyn       F3539       41/106     4:22:19     1:59:17     3:03:02    9:58     4:21:05
714   Kurt Sparks            M3034       84/109     4:21:54     1:45:43     2:46:42    9:59     4:21:11
715   Nikki Reiff            F2024        28/53     4:22:05     1:53:10     3:03:15    9:59     4:21:14
716   David Jass             M4549        57/92     4:21:48     1:49:50     2:52:13    9:59     4:21:18
717   Lora Sink              F4044        26/72     4:22:59     2:04:46     3:07:53    9:59     4:21:22
718   Sandra Norby           F4549        17/66     4:24:24     2:03:01     3:06:36    9:59     4:21:25
719   David Glessner         M4044       90/136     4:24:19     2:04:33     3:02:23   10:00     4:21:49
720   Thomas Smith                          0/0     4:25:29     2:05:15     3:05:44   10:00     4:21:54
721   Perry Xu               M3539       78/111     4:23:04     1:56:29     2:59:23   10:00     4:21:59
722   Katie O'Keefe          F2024        29/53     4:23:21     2:03:12     3:08:14   10:01     4:22:04
723   Gary Thompson          M4044       91/136     4:24:24     2:07:45     3:09:54   10:01     4:22:09
724   Adam Dolan             M1519        14/20     4:23:27     2:03:12     3:08:14   10:01     4:22:10
725   Mark Smidt             M4549        58/92     4:24:37     2:08:38     3:10:09   10:01     4:22:15
726   Choua Sayaxang         M2529       82/114     4:24:38     2:05:13     3:06:44   10:02     4:22:32
727   Janice Coleman         F4044        27/72     4:25:11     2:04:30     3:09:49   10:02     4:22:34
728   Ron Reichter           M4549        59/92     4:24:45     1:58:15     3:00:37   10:02     4:22:35
729   Kenneth Goddard        M5054        39/72     4:23:10     2:00:19     3:03:14   10:02     4:22:43
730   Derik Strattan         M2024        39/49     4:24:19     2:00:09     3:04:27   10:02     4:22:51
731   Loren Kapelewski       F2529        46/98     4:24:19     2:00:09     3:04:27   10:02     4:22:51
732   Randy Hommer           M3034       85/109     4:23:36     2:03:59     3:06:35   10:03     4:22:53
733   Troy Boone             M4044       92/136     4:24:46     2:00:45     3:02:46   10:03     4:22:55
734   Peter Ninnemann        M1519        15/20     4:25:06     2:03:33     3:08:07   10:03     4:23:14
735   Bobbi Downing          F3539       42/106     4:26:07     2:12:18     3:14:12   10:04     4:23:31
736   Bruce Speth            M5559        26/48     4:24:22     2:02:24     3:06:45   10:04     4:23:36
737   Nicole Wood            F2529        47/98     4:24:10     1:53:56     2:59:06   10:04     4:23:37
738   Mary Erb               F5559         4/23     4:26:46     2:12:49     3:15:39   10:04     4:23:39
739   Chad Moore             M3034       86/109     4:27:17     1:57:38     3:07:59   10:05     4:23:50
740   Dawn Turner            F3034        26/71     4:26:36     2:01:19     3:07:46   10:05     4:23:58
741   Chuck Dolezalek        M4044       93/136     4:24:52     2:01:16     3:06:34   10:05     4:23:59
742   Julie Sojka            F4549        18/66     4:25:38     2:02:33     3:08:18   10:06     4:24:27
743   Scott Mills            M3539       79/111     4:27:04     1:49:25     2:55:00   10:06     4:24:32
744   David Perry            M5054        40/72     4:25:35     1:59:43     3:06:03   10:07     4:24:48
745   Jodi Alper             F5054        14/43     4:26:23     2:02:11     3:05:21   10:07     4:24:54
746   Dawn Dickerson         F3034        27/71     4:27:09     2:05:10     3:06:49   10:07     4:24:58
747   Jennifer O'Connor      F2529        48/98     4:26:07     2:12:21     3:16:12   10:07     4:24:59
748   Tyre McDowell, Jr.     M3539       80/111     4:28:51     2:13:59     3:14:36   10:07     4:25:01
749   Kendra Ingles          F2529        49/98     4:26:50     2:13:09     3:15:39   10:08     4:25:08
750   Paula Kubly            F3539       43/106     4:26:28     2:03:36     3:10:29   10:08     4:25:08
751   Corey Scott            M4044       94/136     4:26:54     2:01:47     3:06:01   10:08     4:25:10
752   Rachel Parks           F2529        50/98     4:26:21     2:02:46     3:10:38   10:08     4:25:21
753   Mike Mulder            M5054        41/72     4:27:38     1:59:25     3:00:21   10:08     4:25:24
754   Ron Lower              M4549        60/92     4:26:59     1:54:10     2:55:29   10:08     4:25:24
755   Emily Bradley          F14UN          1/2     4:26:54     2:02:12     3:07:08   10:09     4:25:34
756   Troy Einertson         M3539       81/111     4:26:50     2:13:51     3:16:20   10:09     4:25:50
757   Adam Brockmeyer        M2529       83/114     4:26:42     1:52:12     2:50:36   10:09     4:25:53
758   Tami Israel            F3034        28/71     4:27:17     2:03:43     3:10:11   10:09     4:25:53
759   Tom Farr               M5559        27/48     4:29:13     2:06:51     3:06:35   10:11     4:26:29
760   D. Peterson            F5054        15/43     4:27:30     2:03:00     3:09:38   10:11     4:26:33
761   Jim Haszard            M5559        28/48     4:27:45     2:06:29     3:12:28   10:11     4:26:33
762   Daniel Laird           M4044       95/136     4:26:35     2:00:44     3:02:57   10:11     4:26:35
763   Robert Hubbard         M4044       96/136     4:28:19     2:09:42     3:14:07   10:11     4:26:36
764   Andrew Funk            M2529       84/114     4:29:58     2:08:14     3:13:48   10:11     4:26:45
765   Joni Lawson            F4044        28/72     4:29:04     2:06:48     3:11:09   10:12     4:26:58
766   Rod Haws               M4044       97/136     4:29:32     2:03:33     3:10:13   10:12     4:27:04
767   Rachel Hatteberg       F2024        30/53     4:28:41     2:08:23     3:12:12   10:12     4:27:07
768   Joanne Bockhorn        F4549        19/66     4:29:22     2:19:59     3:23:25   10:13     4:27:17
769   Karen Gondoly          F3539       44/106     4:29:06     2:13:36     3:18:30   10:13     4:27:24
770   John Schlueter         M4044       98/136     4:28:00     1:55:46     2:58:34   10:13     4:27:28
771   Ruth Wedekind          F4549        20/66     4:28:44     2:10:03     3:16:05   10:13     4:27:28
772   Jeffery Damman         M4549        61/92     4:28:44     1:59:03     3:03:08   10:13     4:27:31
773   Laura Davis            F5559         5/23     4:28:49     2:10:03     3:16:04   10:13     4:27:33
774   Matthew Bennett        M2529       85/114     4:28:11     1:49:07     2:55:57   10:13     4:27:37
775   Dan Garceau            M4549        62/92     4:28:55     2:08:45     3:14:53   10:13     4:27:38
776   Cara Hamann            F2529        51/98     4:29:44     2:13:11     3:18:17   10:14     4:27:42
777   Larry Crane            M4044       99/136     4:29:25     1:57:02     3:07:12   10:14     4:27:44
778   Laure Schwartz         F4549        21/66     4:30:20     2:12:24     3:16:10   10:14     4:27:44
779   Jeremy Negus           M2529       86/114     4:28:07     1:46:31     3:00:17   10:14     4:27:49
780   Scott Bandy            M4044      100/136     4:28:12     1:52:19     3:04:10   10:14     4:27:55
781   Divinity Oconnor       F2529        52/98     4:28:05     1:58:06     3:06:18   10:14     4:27:59
782   Pat Strong             F5054        16/43     4:29:40     2:03:48     3:08:18   10:15     4:28:14
783   Samantha Feinberg      F2529        53/98     4:29:58     2:09:58     3:16:26   10:15     4:28:19
784   Eric Rowley            M2529       87/114     4:30:19     2:01:40     3:07:07   10:15     4:28:22
785   Peter Frett            M3034       87/109     4:30:29     2:00:07     3:06:07   10:15     4:28:26
786   Britt Ehlers           M3539       82/111     4:29:55     2:02:10     3:05:50   10:15     4:28:33
787   Don Dahlquist          M5054        42/72     4:30:07     2:03:28     3:09:42   10:15     4:28:33
788   Camille Preston        F3034        29/71     4:30:00     2:01:21     3:08:27   10:16     4:28:49
789   Don Wright             M6569         3/16     4:30:19     2:10:44     3:15:03   10:16     4:28:58
790   Thomas Perri           M4549        63/92     4:30:36     2:13:42     3:18:48   10:16     4:28:59
791   Mike Hengesteg         M4549        64/92     4:29:30     1:55:17     3:05:28   10:17     4:29:04
792   Joe Hunerdosse         M3034       88/109     4:30:14     1:59:11     3:10:37   10:17     4:29:09
793   Mark Gelbman           M2529       88/114     4:30:55     2:13:32     3:17:18   10:17     4:29:14
794   Robert Benson          M3539       83/111     4:29:46     2:01:11     3:10:54   10:17     4:29:15
795   Steve Boone            M5559        29/48     4:30:41     2:02:14     3:09:29   10:18     4:29:34
796   Rita August            F2529        54/98     4:31:11     1:59:34     3:05:39   10:18     4:29:43
797   Darwin Weimer          M5054        43/72     4:30:42     2:09:34     3:14:22   10:18     4:29:48
798   Grant Johnson          M4549        65/92     4:31:19     2:09:43     3:14:35   10:18     4:29:50
799   Chris Hoffman          F4044        29/72     4:31:43     2:11:49     3:16:58   10:19     4:29:56
800   Bill Gray              M4044      101/136     4:31:43     2:11:49     3:16:56   10:19     4:29:56
801   Liz Becker             F2024        31/53     4:31:23     1:59:34     3:09:57   10:19     4:30:06
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802   Alli Maas              F2529        55/98     4:32:05     2:18:54     3:23:05   10:19     4:30:08
803   Scott Sparrgrove       M3034       89/109     4:31:04     1:59:52     3:05:07   10:20     4:30:27
804   Bob Dekruif            M4044      102/136     4:32:11     2:04:25     3:09:01   10:21     4:30:46
805   Michael Oliszczak      M4549        66/92     4:32:39     2:11:24     3:17:10   10:21     4:31:04
806   Louis Beck             M5054        44/72     4:34:11     2:11:30     3:17:57   10:21     4:31:07
807   Michael Gunn           M5054        45/72     4:32:32     2:02:43     3:08:30   10:21     4:31:08
808   Forey Jacobson         M5559        30/48     4:32:03     1:59:30     3:09:27   10:21     4:31:09
809   Dana Finucan           F3539       45/106     4:33:19     2:04:56     3:10:00   10:22     4:31:12
810   Jill Cress             F3539       46/106     4:32:40     1:56:08     3:00:27   10:22     4:31:13
811   Joseph Henry           M5054        46/72     4:32:07     2:03:17     3:11:51   10:22     4:31:23
812   Kelly Van Wyk          F4044        30/72     4:32:47     2:04:42     3:12:16   10:22     4:31:26
813   Cynthia Cook           F4549        22/66     4:33:29     2:11:19     3:17:53   10:23     4:31:44
814   Justin Nostrala        M4044      103/136     4:33:22     2:06:11     3:23:46   10:24     4:32:12
815   Amy Nolan              F3539       47/106     4:33:28     2:10:22     3:16:15   10:24     4:32:26
816   Samantha Raffety       F2024        32/53     4:34:07     2:11:35     3:20:23   10:24     4:32:26
817   Jeffrey Simbric        M3034       90/109     4:35:50     2:06:01     3:11:08   10:24     4:32:28
818   Warren Rognes          M5054        47/72     4:34:58     2:05:38               10:25     4:32:51
819   Kellie Kluver          F2529        56/98     4:34:34     1:58:51     3:06:45   10:26     4:32:59
820   Shanda Abbott          F3539       48/106     4:34:49     2:10:59     3:18:44   10:26     4:33:01
821   Bryce Henson           M5054        48/72     4:34:50     2:01:26     3:07:17   10:27     4:33:27
822   Terrie Jackson         F4549        23/66     4:37:34     2:09:06     3:16:38   10:28     4:33:50
823   Kevin Emge             M4549        67/92     4:35:14     2:06:40     3:14:21   10:28     4:33:57
824   Lauren Burke           F2024        33/53     4:37:53     2:14:08     3:19:36   10:29     4:34:17
825   Chris Bart             M3539       84/111     4:38:09     2:18:14     3:25:15   10:29     4:34:26
826   Melinda Hatchitt       F3034        30/71     4:37:00     2:00:32     3:07:32   10:29     4:34:36
827   Vincent Carbino        M4549        68/92     4:35:55     2:01:24     3:06:44   10:30     4:34:44
828   Kevin Shay             M5559        31/48     4:37:10     2:12:07     3:20:39   10:30     4:34:46
829   Jaci Ketchum           F3034        31/71     4:36:36     2:13:32     3:18:44   10:30     4:34:56
830   Kurt Stafki            M2024        40/49     4:36:56     2:03:33     3:08:08   10:30     4:35:04
831   James Appleby          M3539       85/111     4:35:49     1:59:52     3:05:07   10:31     4:35:13
832   Geoffrey Graham        M4044      104/136     4:38:06     1:55:11     2:56:26   10:31     4:35:13
833   Mary Goben             F2529        57/98     4:36:30     2:08:00     3:17:13   10:31     4:35:14
834   Deanna Dredge          F5054        17/43     4:37:21     2:04:53     3:12:29   10:31     4:35:19
835   Christos Pilarinos     M4044      105/136     4:37:19     2:19:01     3:23:12   10:31     4:35:28
836   Kevin Jensen           M3539       86/111     4:40:15     2:02:59     3:15:31   10:31     4:35:28
837   Roberta Duren          F4549        24/66     4:37:37     1:59:06     3:06:11   10:31     4:35:28
838   Dewa Greenleaf         F2529        58/98     4:37:30     2:09:40     3:19:36   10:32     4:35:56
839   Sarah Cooper           F3539       49/106     4:37:01     2:06:34     3:14:37   10:33     4:36:11
840   Claudia Sucha          F3539       50/106     4:39:19     2:08:27     3:15:57   10:33     4:36:12
841   Aaron Redinger         M3034       91/109     4:37:42     2:03:24     3:10:01   10:33     4:36:22
842   Amy Yost               F2529        59/98     4:37:51     2:05:29     3:14:50   10:34     4:36:29
843   Richard Vogt           M6064        12/26     4:38:58     2:19:27     3:25:22   10:34     4:36:34
844   Nate Simonson          M2529       89/114     4:40:39     2:12:42     3:17:25   10:34     4:36:46
845   Steve Torbet           M4549        69/92     4:39:10     2:12:08     3:18:43   10:34     4:36:49
846   Dave Hartl             M6064        13/26     4:38:27     2:01:06     3:09:06   10:34     4:36:51
847   Clara Decoster         F5559         6/23     4:37:32     2:01:27     3:10:31   10:35     4:36:56
848   Daphne Monson          F3034        32/71     4:38:37     2:14:36     3:22:10   10:35     4:37:12
849   Elizabeth MacDonald    F4549        25/66     4:37:40     2:02:38     3:08:13   10:35     4:37:13
850   Dave Vognsen           M4549        70/92     4:38:54     1:58:41     3:03:34   10:35     4:37:16
851   Phil Lehtola           M2529       90/114     4:38:51     2:07:28     3:17:34   10:36     4:37:26
852   Keith Zediker          M2529       91/114     4:38:23     1:49:41     3:07:29   10:36     4:37:31
853   Clayton Stage          M2024        41/49     4:38:33     2:03:06     3:13:41   10:36     4:37:31
854   Nicole Woodroffe       F2024        34/53     4:40:37     2:15:02     3:23:49   10:37     4:37:52
855   Kelsey Johnston        F1519          2/5     4:39:42     2:09:26     3:19:04   10:37     4:37:58
856   Kevin Techau           M4549        71/92     4:41:24     1:59:00     3:02:17   10:37     4:37:58
857   Rochelle Christensen   F4549        26/66     4:39:31     2:12:14     3:18:51   10:37     4:38:00
858   Matthew Van Loon       M2529       92/114     4:39:18     2:07:28     3:17:00   10:37     4:38:03
859   Haley Van Loon         F2529        60/98     4:39:18     2:07:29     3:17:00   10:37     4:38:03
860   Allison Metzger        F2024        35/53     4:39:04     2:20:05     3:29:02   10:38     4:38:13
861   Christopher Myers      M3539       87/111     4:40:04     2:13:42     3:20:21   10:38     4:38:26
862   Kurt Christensen       M2024        42/49     4:39:32     1:58:10     3:06:31   10:38     4:38:33
863   Brian Kinman           M3539       88/111     4:41:22     2:09:09     3:12:46   10:39     4:38:41
864   Martin Hagewood        M2529       93/114     4:39:21     1:55:04     3:05:44   10:39     4:38:43
865   Bob Stamey             M6064        14/26     4:40:39     2:05:22     3:13:54   10:39     4:38:44
866   Amy Koestner           F3539       51/106     4:40:34     2:19:40     3:24:07   10:39     4:38:48
867   Benjamin Briggs        M2529       94/114     4:41:14     1:59:40     3:11:09   10:40     4:39:05
868   Tara Stemsrud          F2529        61/98     4:39:59     2:03:21     3:15:32   10:40     4:39:05
869   Rodney Calhoun         M5559        32/48     4:40:50     2:10:14     3:19:46   10:40     4:39:09
870   Bradley Williams       M4044      106/136     4:42:49     2:06:27     3:10:11   10:40     4:39:15
871   Jason Bell             M2024        43/49     4:40:59     2:10:59     3:18:57   10:40     4:39:25
872   George Lawrence        M3539       89/111     4:40:31     2:02:26     3:08:05   10:40     4:39:26
873   Krisstine Uehling      F4549        27/66     4:41:58     2:16:32     3:24:45   10:41     4:39:30
874   Tyler Gibson           M2529       95/114     4:40:04     1:52:05     3:00:10   10:41     4:39:30
875   Rachelle Adams         F4044        31/72     4:40:27     2:16:40     3:22:18   10:41     4:39:30
876   Gregg Mrkvicka         M4044      107/136     4:42:14     2:25:32     3:29:30   10:41     4:39:32
877   Troy Morris            M3539       90/111     4:41:10     2:15:35     3:22:17   10:41     4:39:37
878   Lea Morris             F3539       52/106     4:41:10     2:15:36     3:22:19   10:41     4:39:39
879   Chad Rinehart          M2529       96/114     4:43:14     1:55:22     3:05:33   10:43     4:40:25
880   Julie Kaftan           F5054        18/43     4:41:44     2:03:40     3:17:37   10:43     4:40:29
881   Lisa Lemaster          F3539       53/106     4:41:44     2:03:48     3:17:45   10:43     4:40:36
882   Jack Zehr              M1519        16/20     4:43:32     2:10:00     3:17:46   10:44     4:40:50
883   Zach Grunder           M1519        17/20     4:43:32     2:10:00     3:17:46   10:44     4:40:50
884   Laura Friesell         F2529        62/98     4:43:26     2:00:56     3:15:20   10:44     4:40:52
885   Alexandra Sorman       F2529        63/98     4:43:27     2:00:56     3:15:21   10:44     4:40:53
886   Bill Charlier          M3034       92/109     4:41:41     1:55:52     3:03:08   10:44     4:40:54
887   Dawn Hogan             F3539       54/106     4:44:13     2:14:55     3:22:32   10:44     4:41:07
888   Jill Eimermann         F3034        33/71     4:42:25     2:02:03     3:14:51   10:45     4:41:20
889   Ryan Bendickson        M2529       97/114     4:45:05     2:18:14     3:25:16   10:45     4:41:23
890   Mike Skopec            M5054        49/72     4:42:37     2:09:21     3:19:48   10:45     4:41:33
891   Andrea Skopec          F2024        36/53     4:42:37     2:09:22     3:19:48   10:45     4:41:33
892   Dean Platte            M4044      108/136     4:42:18     2:00:20     3:09:59   10:45     4:41:37
893   Melissa Noel           F3034        34/71     4:45:02     2:14:37     3:22:58   10:46     4:41:50
894   Tag Noel               M3034       93/109     4:45:02     2:14:37     3:22:58   10:46     4:41:50
895   Cynthia Dunham         F4549        28/66     4:44:50     2:08:52     3:17:34   10:47     4:42:06
896   James Scheer           M6569         4/16     4:44:21     2:13:16     3:22:52   10:47     4:42:09
897   Arthur Jacobson        M5054        50/72     4:43:44     1:59:39     3:08:21   10:47     4:42:15
898   Jennifer Blaha         F3034        35/71     4:43:31     2:05:57     3:19:16   10:47     4:42:22
899   Darren Herrold         M3539       91/111     4:42:53     2:06:44     3:12:08   10:47     4:42:28
900   Dirk Whitebreast       M2529       98/114     4:45:15     2:12:57     3:17:51   10:48     4:42:53
901   Julia Weinberger       F4549        29/66     4:44:02     2:13:17     3:22:44   10:48     4:42:55
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902   Sarah Hefflefinger     F2529        64/98     4:43:51     2:20:04     3:29:03   10:49     4:43:01
903   John Teyhen            M4549        72/92     4:44:38     2:22:30     3:28:05   10:49     4:43:05
904   Bruce Bentley          M4044      109/136     4:44:28     2:05:41     3:11:30   10:49     4:43:10
905   Tim Degroot            M4044      110/136     4:45:36     2:07:58     3:19:37   10:49     4:43:21
906   Bonnie Degroot         F3539       55/106     4:45:36     2:07:58     3:19:38   10:49     4:43:22
907   Kent Nanke             M3539       92/111     4:46:09     2:09:09     3:18:22   10:50     4:43:28
908   Sean Wolfe             M4044      111/136     4:44:07     1:52:18     3:04:23   10:50     4:43:49
909   Travis Fleshner        M3539       93/111     4:47:00     2:11:30     3:17:58   10:51     4:43:55
910   Anne Tallett           F4044        32/72     4:46:03     2:05:58     3:18:08   10:51     4:44:05
911   Jill Hopkins           F3539       56/106     4:45:45     2:19:04     3:27:03   10:51     4:44:09
912   Graham Zrostlik        M2024        44/49     4:46:24     1:57:49     3:02:24   10:51     4:44:12
913   Emily Cardella         F2024        37/53     4:46:24     1:57:49     3:02:03   10:51     4:44:12
914   Alyssa Schmitt         F2024        38/53     4:45:58     2:21:48     3:31:22   10:52     4:44:17
915   Bob Hauck              M4549        73/92     4:46:21     2:15:43     3:24:09   10:52     4:44:27
916   Franchesca Johnston    F3034        36/71     4:46:29     2:21:35     3:29:42   10:53     4:44:46
917   Elizabeth Jones        F4549        30/66     4:47:23     2:23:50     3:30:29   10:53     4:44:49
918   Brady Fleming          M3034       94/109     4:47:10     2:07:44     3:13:08   10:53     4:44:51
919   Christopher Chamberlin M3034       95/109     4:47:19     2:07:44     3:13:09   10:53     4:45:00
920   John Conner            M2024        45/49     4:47:46     2:06:40     3:18:53   10:53     4:45:00
921   Steven Sink            M3539       94/111     4:46:44     2:04:39     3:19:22   10:53     4:45:07
922   Julie Braunsroth       F2024        39/53     4:48:26     2:21:26     3:26:31   10:54     4:45:10
923   Brian Kochel           M4044      112/136     4:48:49     2:06:06     3:14:54   10:54     4:45:10
924   David Kochel           M4044      113/136     4:48:50     2:06:09     3:14:54   10:54     4:45:11
925   Charles Phipps         M4044      114/136     4:48:30     1:59:44     3:11:23   10:54     4:45:11
926   Jennifer Plumb         F2529        65/98     4:47:04     2:12:52     3:24:18   10:54     4:45:27
927   Cory Harms             M4044      115/136     4:46:02     2:04:01     3:21:06   10:54     4:45:30
928   Oliver Blaise, Jr      M6064        15/26     4:47:25     2:17:01     3:24:12   10:54     4:45:31
929   Michael Richards       M3034       96/109     4:48:06     2:17:46     3:25:04   10:55     4:45:37
930   Leonard Hoots          M5054        51/72     4:47:10     2:07:52     3:16:16   10:55     4:45:39
931   Shireen McSpadden      F4044        33/72     4:47:36     2:07:26     3:13:37   10:55     4:45:41
932   Natalie Cooper         F3539       57/106     4:47:29     2:21:40     3:29:15   10:55     4:45:45
933   Alisa Hoffman          F3539       58/106     4:46:25     2:11:42     3:23:48   10:55     4:45:52
934   Gwen Payne             F5054        19/43     4:46:12     2:12:42     3:23:14   10:55     4:45:56
935   Steven Gander          M4549        74/92     4:47:15     2:12:13     3:20:37   10:55     4:45:57
936   Andrew Jedlicka        M2024        46/49     4:48:28     2:19:35     3:25:44   10:56     4:46:10
937   Lonny Cale             M4549        75/92     4:47:55     2:18:46     3:29:51   10:56     4:46:26
938   Daniel Evans Jr        M2529       99/114     4:51:04     2:04:39     3:18:16   10:57     4:46:30
939   Kristi Palla           F3034        37/71     4:49:11     2:16:18     3:25:18   10:57     4:46:34
940   Teresa Peschang        F5054        20/43     4:48:43     2:18:53     3:28:37   10:57     4:46:34
941   Rachel Raisch          F2024        40/53     4:50:00     2:21:26     3:26:32   10:57     4:46:44
942   David Eastburn         M5054        52/72     4:48:25     2:21:44     3:31:27   10:58     4:46:56
943   Rebecca Henders        F3034        38/71     4:51:14     2:15:34     3:26:22   10:58     4:47:05
944   Evan Clark             M2024        47/49     4:49:02     2:07:37     3:16:10   10:58     4:47:08
945   Jay Schabel            M4044      116/136     4:47:50     1:55:24     3:15:50   10:58     4:47:13
946   Rohan Fernando         M5559        33/48     4:49:24     1:58:19     3:11:56   10:58     4:47:14
947   Ralph Dirksen          M6569         5/16     4:48:54     2:14:14     3:24:26   10:58     4:47:15
948   Ben Humiston           M2529      100/114     4:49:07     2:17:02     3:25:59   10:58     4:47:19
949   Madisen Vukich         F14UN          2/2     4:49:20     2:08:54     3:26:11   10:58     4:47:19
950   Jay Ripslinger         M4549        76/92     4:48:54     2:04:28     3:17:44   10:59     4:47:30
951   Jason Williams         M3034       97/109     4:50:25     2:02:23     3:14:29   10:59     4:47:34
952   Alexis Davidson        M5054        53/72     4:50:13     2:24:18     3:33:50   10:59     4:47:34
953   Gracious Msuya         M4044      117/136     4:51:29     2:19:27     3:30:34   11:00     4:47:58
954   Michael Hern           M3539       95/111     4:50:21     2:16:50     3:25:13   11:01     4:48:24
955   Stephen Linsley        M4044      118/136     4:50:03     2:13:41     3:22:16   11:01     4:48:25
956   Darren Hufford         M3539       96/111     4:49:20     2:06:05     3:20:18   11:01     4:48:28
957   Mary Stubbs            F2024        41/53     4:51:49     2:11:30     3:29:00   11:03     4:49:19
958   Jeffrey Filter         M4549        77/92     4:51:46     2:22:46     3:34:23   11:03     4:49:28
959   Stephanie Paulson      F3539       59/106     4:50:42     2:03:11     3:12:23   11:04     4:49:43
960   Shannon Sullivan       F2529        66/98     4:50:37     2:11:58     3:23:48   11:05     4:50:04
961   Sara Knox              F2529        67/98     4:52:15     2:13:25     3:20:17   11:05     4:50:21
962   Scott Crawford         M2529      101/114     4:51:54     1:57:29     3:12:06   11:06     4:50:32
963   Penny Luthens          F4044        34/72     4:53:16     2:08:02     3:22:20   11:06     4:50:45
964   Karla Richards         F4549        31/66     4:53:16     2:08:43     3:22:20   11:06     4:50:46
965   Andrea Dryer           F4044        35/72     4:54:55     2:07:48     3:20:49   11:06     4:50:49
966   Tim Anderson           M2529      102/114     4:54:06     2:02:19     3:22:40   11:07     4:50:52
967   Natasha Kuhle          F2529        68/98     4:52:35     2:17:04     3:29:49   11:07     4:51:02
968   Patty Pottorff         F6064          1/9     4:52:49     2:26:23     3:34:57   11:07     4:51:08
969   Karin Vukich           F4044        36/72     4:53:14     2:08:57     3:26:17   11:07     4:51:12
970   Steve Wickard          M5559        34/48     4:54:38     2:15:28     3:28:05   11:07     4:51:15
971   Michael Biegger        M3539       97/111     4:53:01     2:08:29     3:23:57   11:08     4:51:22
972   Paulette Gleason       F4044        37/72     4:53:40     2:11:44     3:29:15   11:08     4:51:31
973   Paul Carlson           M4549        78/92     4:52:56     2:08:41     3:21:18   11:08     4:51:32
974   Ed Banfield            M4549        79/92     4:54:53     2:12:17     3:20:18   11:08     4:51:38
975   Timothy Bergan         M4044      119/136     4:54:53     2:12:17     3:20:18   11:08     4:51:38
976   Jack Randles           M5559        35/48     4:53:08     2:08:52     3:32:43   11:09     4:51:45
977   Kari Fletcher          F3034        39/71     4:54:16     2:25:14     3:34:29   11:09     4:51:49
978   Brent Cooper           M5054        54/72     4:55:17     2:07:56     3:17:41   11:10     4:52:24
979   Andrew Michaelsen      M2529      103/114     4:53:00     2:07:03     3:23:26   11:10     4:52:25
980   Diana Krieg            F4549        32/66     4:56:36     2:20:58     3:31:16   11:10     4:52:26
981   Meg Mitchell           F3034        40/71     4:54:29     2:18:54     3:32:14   11:10     4:52:31
982   Cheri Pompeo           F5559         7/23     4:53:54     2:21:57     3:30:28   11:10     4:52:32
983   Kelly Hassman          F4044        38/72     4:55:25     2:15:02     3:25:17   11:11     4:52:38
984   Julie Lundy            F4044        39/72     4:55:25     2:15:03     3:25:17   11:11     4:52:38
985   Renee Pilarinos        F3539       60/106     4:54:29     2:19:01     3:32:21   11:11     4:52:38
986   Kelly Elings           F3034        41/71     4:54:21     2:08:31     3:23:57   11:11     4:52:42
987   Kristy Oros            F3539       61/106     4:54:37     2:17:32     3:26:50   11:11     4:52:59
988   Carol Spear            F3539       62/106     4:53:54     2:20:08     3:30:11   11:11     4:53:00
989   Jennifer Daniel        F3539       63/106     4:53:54     2:20:08     3:30:11   11:11     4:53:01
990   Rhonda Bergstrom       F4044        40/72     4:53:54     2:20:08     3:30:11   11:12     4:53:01
991   Linda McGerr           F4549        33/66     4:55:04     2:16:55     3:28:20   11:13     4:53:32
992   George Stump           M70UP          1/5     4:54:32     2:17:59     3:29:51   11:14     4:54:04
993   Nannette Langevin      F3539       64/106     4:56:44     2:16:22     3:26:30   11:14     4:54:08
994   Wyatt Myers            M3034       98/109     4:56:25     2:14:11     3:24:09   11:14     4:54:18
995   Tony Blair             M5054        55/72     4:56:06     2:12:55     3:25:09   11:15     4:54:21
996   Jennifer Santiago      F3539       65/106     4:58:17     2:20:28     3:30:07   11:15     4:54:27
997   Katrisha Heidemann     F3539       66/106     4:56:10     2:21:56     3:33:22   11:16     4:54:46
998   Bonnie Boswell         F4549        34/66     4:57:49     2:23:00     3:35:40   11:16     4:54:59
999   Sheri Coughennower     F4044        41/72     4:56:56     2:21:49     3:31:23   11:17     4:55:16
1000  John Ringquist         M3539       98/111     4:59:12     2:13:39     3:27:51   11:17     4:55:23
1001  Phyllis Baker          F5054        21/43     4:57:14     2:24:11     3:37:25   11:17     4:55:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME        HALF    19.35 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1002  Timothy Gedler         M4044      120/136                 2:25:28     3:34:36   11:18     4:55:39
1003  William Chaplin        M6064        16/26                 2:28:29     3:38:27   11:18     4:55:39
1004  Mike Herrin            M5559        36/48     5:00:05     2:20:51     3:32:44   11:18     4:55:58
1005  Melissa Tierney        F4044        42/72     4:58:46     2:19:50     3:33:56   11:19     4:56:05
1006  Andrew Spellman        M3034       99/109     4:58:45     2:17:45     3:25:03   11:19     4:56:16
1007  Vrajesh Vyas           M4044      121/136     4:58:46     2:16:28     3:29:07   11:20     4:56:38
1008  Ted Bolles             M3539       99/111     5:01:10     2:15:43     3:30:05   11:20     4:56:41
1009  David Kroeger          M3539      100/111     5:00:45     2:19:37     3:32:07   11:21     4:57:05
1010  Robert Aukes           M6064        17/26     4:59:41     2:24:41     3:37:23   11:23     4:57:55
1011  Lauren Fabbri          F1519          3/5     4:59:54     2:10:23     3:24:41   11:23     4:58:05
1012  Monica Weis            F4549        35/66     5:06:01                 3:36:34   11:23     4:58:07
1013  Peter Ferguson         M3539      101/111     4:59:36     2:07:20     3:25:03   11:23     4:58:08
1014  Ray Dickerson          M3539      102/111     5:00:26     2:18:35     3:33:55   11:23     4:58:14
1015  Michael Coborn         M5559        37/48     5:00:12     2:17:39     3:33:07   11:24     4:58:21
1016  Alex Wirth-Cauchon     M4549        80/92     5:00:08     2:31:52     3:46:02   11:24     4:58:30
1017  James Logan            M4549        81/92     5:00:09     2:32:13     3:46:03   11:24     4:58:31
1018  Mat Hodson             M2529      104/114     4:59:29     2:00:08     3:36:33   11:24     4:58:36
1019  Diane Palkert          F4044        43/72     5:03:40     2:24:58     3:37:26   11:25     4:58:43
1020  David Huberty          M6064        18/26     5:03:41     2:24:57     3:37:26   11:25     4:58:43
1021  David Jones            M5559        38/48     5:00:31     2:23:21     3:33:28   11:25     4:58:44
1022  Andrew Martin          M2529      105/114     5:01:50     2:07:36     3:26:13   11:25     4:58:45
1023  Kraig Myers            M3034      100/109     5:00:17     2:13:33     3:28:25   11:25     4:58:49
1024  Janet Burgess          F4549        36/66     5:00:05     2:24:32     3:36:55   11:25     4:58:57
1025  Paula Boone            F4044        44/72     5:00:06     2:24:33     3:36:55   11:25     4:58:58
1026  Larry Wasson           M5054        56/72     5:01:17     2:24:22     3:37:07   11:26     4:59:10
1027  Michelle Lustig        F2024        42/53     5:01:19     2:14:05     3:27:11   11:26     4:59:26
1028  Grant Nobiling         M2529      106/114     5:02:49     2:07:36     3:28:43   11:26     4:59:31
1029  Melissa Junkins        F3539       67/106     5:01:04     2:19:52     3:33:00   11:26     4:59:32
1030  Tom Detore             M6064        19/26     5:01:21     2:26:48     3:37:31   11:27     4:59:38
1031  Mark Borseth           M5054        57/72     5:00:34     2:02:05     3:27:33   11:27     4:59:38
1032  Michael Christiansen   M2024        48/49     5:01:24     2:15:26     3:22:09   11:27     4:59:42
1033  Ben Collins                           0/0     5:01:15     2:13:44     3:20:32   11:27     4:59:42
1034  Sarah Mechem           F2529        69/98     5:02:01     2:07:02     3:30:15   11:27     4:59:43
1035  Katelyn McKim          F1519          4/5     5:01:24     2:14:46     3:26:24   11:27     4:59:50
1036  Matthew Nunn           M2529      107/114     5:01:52     2:08:14     3:26:13   11:27     4:59:58
1037  Ellen Chesnut          F2529        70/98     5:00:33     2:18:36     3:35:25   11:28     5:00:11
1038  Matthew Anderson       M3034      101/109     5:03:07     2:12:25     3:30:29   11:28     5:00:23
1039  Brent Koehn            M4549        82/92     5:02:31     2:24:30     3:34:55   11:29     5:00:33
1040  Randy Stroud           M4044      122/136     5:02:44     2:18:06     3:33:10   11:30     5:00:57
1041  Austin Mahlum          M1519        18/20     5:04:19     2:21:01     3:35:29   11:31     5:01:44
1042  Matt Richter           M3034      102/109     5:04:18     2:14:14     3:40:31   11:33     5:02:11
1043  Chelsea Puls           F2024        43/53     5:04:52     2:15:31     3:27:47   11:33     5:02:15
1044  Laura Streckfuss       F4549        37/66     5:04:38     2:23:43     3:36:35   11:33     5:02:32
1045  Sheila Weishaar        F5559         8/23     5:05:12     2:14:16     3:30:08   11:34     5:02:39
1046  Mike Fabbri            M4549        83/92     5:04:36     2:10:24     3:24:42   11:34     5:02:46
1047  Jon Danuser            M2529      108/114     5:05:54     1:53:38     3:12:15   11:34     5:02:56
1048  Dirk Troutman          M3539      103/111     5:04:34     2:09:58     3:28:04   11:35     5:03:14
1049  Tammy Wisniewski       F3539       68/106                 2:28:20     3:43:30   11:35     5:03:23
1050  Patrick Bourgeacq      M4044      123/136                 2:19:03     3:21:33   11:36     5:03:32
1051  Eugene Deyoe           M5054        58/72     5:05:02     2:08:54     3:27:45   11:36     5:03:37
1052  Brad Zaun              M4549        84/92     5:07:59     2:12:07     3:32:00   11:36     5:03:55
1053  Tim Askland            M4549        85/92     5:06:53     2:18:51     3:34:27   11:37     5:04:07
1054  Jennifer Van Loon      F2024        44/53     5:05:28     2:23:18     3:41:54   11:37     5:04:13
1055  Dusten Chaplin         M2529      109/114     5:10:10     2:04:35     3:22:40   11:37     5:04:17
1056  Gene Cooper            M3539      104/111     5:07:17     2:19:29     3:36:09   11:38     5:04:29
1057  Mickolyn Clapper       F3034        42/71     5:04:57     2:11:32     3:30:08   11:38     5:04:36
1058  Jim Bys                M5054        59/72                 2:31:37     3:44:28   11:39     5:05:09
1059  George Klotzbach       M4549        86/92     5:08:14     2:17:35     3:35:57   11:41     5:06:06
1060  Jeff Vandel            M4044      124/136     5:10:19     2:19:03     3:33:34   11:43     5:06:42
1061  Abby Nurre             F2529        71/98     5:10:10     2:07:59     3:25:21   11:43     5:06:58
1062  Nicholas Richards      M2529      110/114     5:08:06     2:05:11     3:27:36   11:44     5:07:11
1063  Sheri Bernardy         F2529        72/98     5:10:41     2:17:00     3:33:01   11:44     5:07:23
1064  Douglas Bryner         M5559        39/48                 2:30:33     3:45:51   11:45     5:07:38
1065  Tom Barker             M5054        60/72     5:10:06     2:22:18     3:35:01   11:46     5:07:54
1066  Embere Hall            F2529        73/98     5:11:08     2:23:30     3:38:34   11:46     5:08:00
1067  Patrick Rogers         M3539      105/111     5:13:01     2:08:41     3:30:38   11:48     5:08:56
1068  Amie Chumbley          F3539       69/106     5:12:04     2:20:55     3:39:17   11:49     5:09:29
1069  Donald Kearney         M3034      103/109     5:12:08     2:18:24     3:39:44   11:49     5:09:31
1070  Willie Brazzle Jr      M4044      125/136     5:10:55     2:09:35     3:32:04   11:52     5:10:30
1071  Daniel Pottratz        M3034      104/109     5:13:22     2:23:25     3:40:52   11:52     5:10:32
1072  Dalene Kitslaar        F4549        38/66     5:12:28     2:25:25     3:41:13   11:52     5:10:43
1073  Carrie Gleason         F3034        43/71     5:12:23     2:17:15     3:34:48   11:52     5:10:53
1074  Shane Ver Steeg        M3539      106/111     5:13:15     2:22:14     3:42:32   11:54     5:11:24
1075  Mark Haisch            M4044      126/136     5:13:33     2:18:00     3:36:07   11:54     5:11:29
1076  Kimberly Hunter        F2529        74/98     5:13:11     2:21:49     3:41:42   11:54     5:11:29
1077  Rebecca Woodham        F3034        44/71     5:14:43     2:20:11     3:41:33   11:55     5:11:57
1078  Nanda Gowda            M4044      127/136     5:14:45     2:32:21     3:48:39   11:57     5:12:49
1079  Don Sauser             M6064        20/26     5:16:49     2:37:45     3:50:44   11:59     5:13:46
1080  Sarah Fink-Clifton     F3034        45/71     5:15:53     2:22:49     3:43:35   12:00     5:14:08
1081  Wilma Osmun            F4549        39/66                 2:37:05     3:47:54   12:00     5:14:09
1082  Rebecca Shumaker       F3539       70/106     5:17:38     2:27:57     3:47:20   12:00     5:14:18
1083  Robey Orewiler         M4044      128/136     5:17:21     2:23:04     3:40:50   12:01     5:14:51
1084  Kelly Hannan           F3034        46/71     5:16:58     2:17:40     3:37:57   12:02     5:14:56
1085  Alfred Kohli           M6569         6/16     5:15:32     2:22:14     3:44:04   12:02     5:15:00
1086  Kenneth Tovar          M3539      107/111     5:18:29     2:07:39     3:35:33   12:03     5:15:17
1087  Charles Awbrey         M4044      129/136     5:18:06     2:27:41     3:46:49   12:03     5:15:25
1088  Monique Andersen       F4549        40/66     5:19:36     2:32:21     3:49:07   12:05     5:16:23
1089  George Andersen        M6569         7/16     5:19:35     2:32:24     3:49:10   12:05     5:16:26
1090  Christina Kelly        F2529        75/98     5:21:12     2:32:18     3:48:54   12:07     5:17:03
1091  Paul Pacyga            M4044      130/136     5:19:48     2:27:26     3:48:08   12:07     5:17:17
1092  Jean Hern              F3539       71/106     5:19:31     2:18:43     3:37:33   12:08     5:17:54
1093  Benson Muzondo         M4044      131/136     5:20:27     2:27:28     3:48:20   12:09     5:17:57
1094  Kimberly Sapp          F3539       72/106     5:19:47     2:22:54     3:43:03   12:10     5:18:23
1095  Joel Sutton            M4044      132/136     5:22:04     2:26:22     3:48:03   12:12     5:19:25
1096  Zach Osborne           M2529      111/114     5:23:08     2:19:35     3:38:37   12:14     5:20:19
1097  Jamie Watson           F2529        76/98     5:22:06     2:30:18     3:50:35   12:14     5:20:30
1098  Kelley Oehlke          F3034        47/71     5:22:07     2:30:20     3:50:36   12:14     5:20:31
1099  Rebecca Heins          F2529        77/98     5:22:57     2:32:21     3:53:30   12:16     5:21:11
1100  Stephanie Flock        F3539       73/106     5:23:19     2:34:02     3:54:00   12:16     5:21:20
1101  Ryan Stowe             M2529      112/114     5:23:27     2:17:14     3:37:40   12:17     5:21:27
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1102  Mark Wills             M3539      108/111     5:24:16     2:22:12     3:46:05   12:17     5:21:29
1103  Marcy Baker            F2529        78/98     5:23:27     2:18:56     3:40:11   12:17     5:21:35
1104  Elizabeth Olsem        F4549        41/66     5:24:41     2:42:09     3:57:09   12:17     5:21:49
1105  Melissa Denison        F4044        45/72     5:24:41     2:41:03     3:56:50   12:18     5:21:57
1106  Eric Scolaro           M2529      113/114     5:24:03     2:10:18     3:34:51   12:18     5:22:13
1107  Ashley Scolaro         F2024        45/53     5:24:03     2:10:18     3:34:51   12:18     5:22:13
1108  Carol Gould            F4549        42/66     5:24:30     2:31:39     3:48:47   12:19     5:22:21
1109  Phillip Millard        M4549        87/92     5:24:33     2:31:37     3:48:41   12:19     5:22:23
1110  Lynette Wagner         F4044        46/72     5:25:27     2:23:51     3:45:48   12:20     5:22:54
1111  Jana McBurney          F3539       74/106     5:25:22     2:31:12     3:51:34   12:21     5:23:15
1112  Teri Nelson            F4044        47/72     5:23:47                           12:22     5:23:47
1113  Tom Bednarz            M6569         8/16     5:26:55     2:42:43     3:57:05   12:23     5:24:04
1114  Anna Gray              F3034        48/71     5:27:45     2:30:58     3:51:11   12:23     5:24:26
1115  Michael Swanson        M5559        40/48                 2:34:57     3:53:35   12:24     5:24:42
1116  John Moralez           M6064        21/26     5:27:38     2:38:01     3:57:17   12:24     5:24:46
1117  Tami Harmon            F3539       75/106                 2:35:03     3:53:41   12:24     5:24:49
1118  Frank Gainer           M5054        61/72     5:29:20     2:39:02     3:55:37   12:25     5:24:55
1119  Dennise Hunter         F6064          2/9                 2:35:36     3:55:17   12:25     5:25:07
1120  Kristin Taylor         F3539       76/106     5:27:06     2:26:36     3:49:59   12:26     5:25:24
1121  Scott Long             M3034      105/109     5:28:34     2:21:38     3:51:19   12:27     5:25:57
1122  Julie Jindrich         F4044        48/72     5:29:15     2:44:09     4:01:42   12:27     5:26:08
1123  Paul Wiederholt        M5054        62/72     5:29:15     2:43:44     4:02:04   12:28     5:26:30
1124  Amber Jorgensen        F2024        46/53     5:28:36     2:25:07     3:50:40   12:29     5:26:45
1125  Keri Samuelson         F2024        47/53     5:28:35     2:25:07     3:50:41   12:29     5:26:46
1126  Lauren Adams           F2024        48/53     5:29:17     2:25:01     3:48:21   12:29     5:27:01
1127  Kathy Boston           F4044        49/72     5:28:54     2:31:17     3:52:18   12:29     5:27:04
1128  Wayne Kennard          M5054        63/72     5:30:24     2:23:38     3:41:42   12:30     5:27:09
1129  Nathan Callahan        M5559        41/48     5:30:33     2:21:57     3:45:59   12:30     5:27:20
1130  Bill Lawless           M6569         9/16     5:29:29     2:14:52     3:41:26   12:31     5:27:31
1131  Greta Southall         F3034        49/71     5:30:29     2:36:51     4:01:20   12:31     5:27:36
1132  Susan Gerth            F4044        50/72     5:31:03     2:30:09     3:52:08   12:32     5:28:03
1133  Susan Degolier         F5054        22/43     5:30:28     2:27:53     3:52:30   12:34     5:28:57
1134  Mary Lafferty          F4044        51/72     5:30:01     2:26:52     3:57:28   12:34     5:29:04
1135  Todd Parr              M4044      133/136     5:32:33     2:11:47     3:43:07   12:35     5:29:19
1136  Jody Scott             F3539       77/106     5:33:45     2:36:24     3:54:34   12:38     5:30:37
1137  Deb Wegner             F4549        43/66                 2:44:09     4:03:55   12:38     5:30:49
1138  Larry Ondrovic         M5054        64/72     5:34:54     2:30:20     3:51:20   12:39     5:31:05
1139  Dennis Fennewald       M3539      109/111     5:36:17     2:22:24     3:47:47   12:40     5:31:30
1140  Samantha Nekolny       F1519          5/5     5:33:15     2:24:01     3:56:48   12:40     5:31:35
1141  Monica Durflinger      F4549        44/66     5:34:31     2:40:55     3:58:29   12:40     5:31:39
1142  Wendy Roltgen          F3539       78/106     5:35:21     2:36:15     3:56:26   12:40     5:31:46
1143  Kelly Duritsa          F3539       79/106     5:34:53     2:21:27     3:51:26   12:41     5:31:53
1144  John Beals             M4549        88/92     5:35:05     2:18:51     3:50:52   12:41     5:32:19
1145  Kyle Brown             M3034      106/109     5:34:07     2:27:36     3:51:30   12:42     5:32:27
1146  Mitchell Lake          M3034      107/109     5:35:17     2:27:26     3:56:38   12:44     5:33:34
1147  Dean Schuster          M3539      110/111     5:37:19     2:28:31     3:58:00   12:45     5:34:00
1148  Sara Shewry            F3034        50/71     5:36:16     2:36:40     3:57:15   12:46     5:34:07
1149  Joy Larson             F5054        23/43     5:35:52     2:28:30     3:53:39   12:46     5:34:09
1150  Vickie Richter         F5559         9/23     5:36:17     2:26:37     3:51:12   12:46     5:34:11
1151  Vasilios Stayeas       M6064        22/26     5:36:39     2:43:52     4:02:27   12:46     5:34:15
1152  Joseph McCaffrey       M6569        10/16     5:37:35                           12:46     5:34:28
1153  John Whitson           M6064        23/26     5:36:57     2:33:07     3:56:48   12:47     5:34:40
1154  Doug Jones             M5054        65/72     5:38:41     2:24:06     3:42:11   12:50     5:36:07
1155  Ann Cannon             F2024        49/53     5:39:57     2:42:49     4:03:14   12:52     5:36:57
1156  Kris Mueting           F4044        52/72                 2:41:21     4:01:13   12:54     5:37:37
1157  Calee Himes            F2024        50/53     5:40:05     2:19:25     3:44:20   12:55     5:38:21
1158  Gary Bishop            M6569        11/16                 2:48:11     4:09:04   12:58     5:39:30
1159  Julia Ross             F3034        51/71     5:41:14     2:30:29     3:58:43   12:58     5:39:32
1160  Clark Stone            M5054        66/72     5:41:20     2:22:27     3:44:15   12:58     5:39:39
1161  Alex Saloutos          M5054        67/72     5:40:50     2:42:18     4:03:45   12:58     5:39:41
1162  Vicky Smith            F5054        24/43                 2:52:33     4:08:32   12:59     5:39:56
1163  Valerie Wagner         F4549        45/66                 2:52:33     4:08:33   12:59     5:39:57
1164  Jackie Surber          F2529        79/98     5:43:50     2:34:24     4:00:10   13:00     5:40:35
1165  Keith Hardy            M4549        89/92     5:44:24     2:19:50     3:42:30   13:02     5:41:09
1166  Melissa Baker          F3034        52/71     5:44:35     2:30:00     3:56:09   13:03     5:41:55
1167  Diana Haldin           F4549        46/66     5:44:34     2:43:29     4:05:05   13:04     5:41:55
1168  Tami Hejlik            F2529        80/98     5:44:24     2:25:22     3:50:46   13:05     5:42:39
1169  Alyssa Heilman         F2529        81/98     5:43:39     2:36:11     4:05:32   13:06     5:43:13
1170  Natalie Goodwin-Frank  F3034        53/71     5:44:59     2:35:52     4:01:47   13:07     5:43:25
1171  Samantha Goodwin       F2529        82/98     5:44:59     2:35:50     4:01:47   13:07     5:43:25
1172  Peggy Goodwin          F5054        25/43     5:45:00     2:35:50     4:01:46   13:07     5:43:25
1173  Jasmine Gambrall       F2529        83/98     5:44:17     2:35:07     4:05:33   13:08     5:43:52
1174  David Hickok           M1519        19/20     5:45:44     2:22:07     3:46:33   13:10     5:44:56
1175  Lisa Pass              F4549        47/66                 2:41:38     4:02:19   13:13     5:46:02
1176  Cathy Evans            F4549        48/66     5:48:51     2:41:31     4:10:52   13:13     5:46:12
1177  Charles Sayles         M70UP          2/5     5:49:47     2:48:47     4:14:45   13:15     5:47:00
1178  Faith Zellweger        F4549        49/66                 2:45:13     4:12:46   13:15     5:47:04
1179  David Kent             M4549        90/92     5:49:08     2:28:30     3:53:11   13:15     5:47:09
1180  Pam Switzer            F4549        50/66                 2:42:44     4:09:44   13:16     5:47:31
1181  Jerry Coash, Jr.       M3034      108/109     5:51:04     2:42:31     4:07:26   13:17     5:47:41
1182  Maddog Coash           M5559        42/48     5:51:04     2:42:32     4:07:27   13:17     5:47:41
1183  Larry Lappe            M4044      134/136     5:51:09     2:42:30     4:07:25   13:17     5:47:44
1184  Beth Schabel           F4044        53/72                 2:55:56     4:16:22   13:17     5:47:45
1185  Tanya Molleker         F2529        84/98                 2:52:51     4:15:42   13:17     5:47:58
1186  Nancee Knierim         F5559        10/23                 2:52:51     4:15:43   13:17     5:47:58
1187  Kristi Tisl            F3539       80/106     5:51:24     2:44:28     4:11:44   13:19     5:48:37
1188  Scott Riley            M5559        43/48     5:52:02     2:43:34     4:10:35   13:20     5:48:55
1189  Gina David             F2529        85/98     5:52:21     2:42:13     4:07:57   13:22     5:49:53
1190  Chris Nelson           F4044        54/72                 2:48:51     4:13:37   13:22     5:50:06
1191  Janet George           F5054        26/43                 2:48:52     4:13:37   13:22     5:50:07
1192  Anjela Shutts          F3539       81/106     5:53:11     2:42:12     4:07:56   13:24     5:50:42
1193  Frances Gilday         F5559        11/23     5:54:08     2:42:42     4:12:37   13:25     5:51:09
1194  John Goff              M6569        12/16     5:53:47     2:32:17     4:09:57   13:26     5:51:46
1195  Donna Meske            F4549        51/66                 2:48:52     4:16:23   13:26     5:51:49
1196  Deann Falbo            F4044        55/72                 2:48:52     4:16:24   13:26     5:51:50
1197  Kari Egan              F4044        56/72                 2:49:26     4:16:39   13:26     5:51:50
1198  Nagindra Prashad       M70UP          3/5     5:55:28     2:45:56     4:10:27   13:28     5:52:37
1199  Amy Gibault            F3034        54/71     5:55:43     2:48:10     4:11:04   13:28     5:52:50
1200  Sheryl Plenio          F3539       82/106                 2:53:19     4:17:35   13:29     5:52:53
1201  Jennifer Vandivier     F3034        55/71     5:55:22     2:44:19     4:12:49   13:30     5:53:28
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1202  Karen Preusser         F5054        27/43     5:55:42     2:48:57     4:11:00   13:30     5:53:39
1203  Lynette Barrus         F3539       83/106                 3:17:19     4:48:01   13:33     5:54:44
1204  Benjamin Schuh         M2529      114/114     5:56:58     2:26:54     3:50:59   13:33     5:55:00
1205  Cat Schuh              F2529        86/98     5:56:58     2:26:54     3:50:58   13:33     5:55:00
1206  Amanda Gossett         F2529        87/98     5:59:09     2:45:42     4:12:35   13:34     5:55:05
1207  Henry Rueden           M5559        44/48     5:58:17     2:52:57     4:19:45   13:35     5:55:28
1208  Janelle Schmidt        F2024        51/53     5:58:38     2:44:47     4:14:43   13:36     5:56:11
1209  Robert Bucci           M5054        68/72                             4:14:54   13:37     5:56:22
1210  Paul Duncan            M5559        45/48     5:58:45     2:38:55     4:08:24   13:38     5:56:52
1211  Kaycie Childs          F2529        88/98     5:58:45     2:38:55     4:08:25   13:38     5:56:52
1212  Karla Snodgrass        F4549        52/66                 2:46:00     4:17:25   13:39     5:57:19
1213  Sugumar Sugumar        M3034      109/109     6:00:45     2:43:24     4:11:30   13:40     5:57:57
1214  Jay Seashore           M6569        13/16     6:01:49     2:47:09     4:17:41   13:43     5:59:00
1215  Eric Johnson           M4044      135/136                 2:48:50     4:16:42   13:43     5:59:17
1216  Damon Leiss            M4549        91/92                 2:52:44     4:23:32   13:44     5:59:38
1217  Jodie Leiss            F4044        57/72                 2:52:35     4:23:32   13:44     5:59:38
1218  Bill Dalton            M5559        46/48     6:02:50     2:49:39     4:21:33   13:46     6:00:36
1219  Deborah Gobins         F5054        28/43                 3:07:16     4:31:05   13:48     6:01:26
1220  Dan Sinigallia         M6569        14/16     6:05:25     2:43:03     4:08:58   13:49     6:01:44
1221  Patricia Baker         F4549        53/66     6:05:33     2:52:06     4:21:51   13:49     6:01:49
1222  Becky Mollenkamp       F3034        56/71     6:04:38     2:53:26     4:22:54   13:49     6:01:52
1223  Jeffrey Linacre        M2024        49/49     6:05:08     2:37:37     4:12:09   13:49     6:01:56
1224  Curtis Neuendorf       M5559        47/48                 2:48:51     4:20:40   13:51     6:02:44
1225  Loren Hall             M5054        69/72     6:10:18     2:39:02     4:10:16   14:01     6:06:56
1226  Karin Legrand          F3539       84/106                 2:52:06     4:26:44   14:01     6:07:14
1227  Staci Hockemeyer       F2529        89/98                 2:59:23     4:26:49   14:02     6:07:19
1228  Cindy Hammer           F4549        54/66                 2:58:04     4:26:22   14:02     6:07:23
1229  Jennifer Reicks        F5559        12/23     6:11:24     2:51:34     4:25:26   14:02     6:07:33
1230  Bonnie Showalter       F5559        13/23                 2:58:13     4:26:29   14:03     6:08:05
1231  Bridget Scoville       F2024        52/53     6:13:10     2:49:01     4:23:18   14:09     6:10:25
1232  Bernadette Borkenhagen F4549        55/66                 2:59:52     4:28:38   14:11     6:11:19
1233  Brielle Reicks         F2529        90/98     6:15:17     2:51:34     4:25:27   14:11     6:11:26
1234  Dick Hogan             M6064        24/26     6:15:21     2:46:58     4:23:57   14:14     6:12:40
1235  Ruth Morrow            F5054        29/43                 3:02:54     4:34:01   14:18     6:14:16
1236  Terry Weimer           F5054        30/43                 3:02:54     4:34:01   14:18     6:14:16
1237  Andie Dominick         F3539       85/106                 3:04:09     4:37:28   14:19     6:14:52
1238  Ann Kramer             F3539       86/106                 3:04:09     4:37:29   14:19     6:14:53
1239  Caron Osberg           F4044        58/72                 3:04:00     4:35:09   14:23     6:16:28
1240  Teresa Thornton        F5054        31/43                 3:05:21     4:38:23   14:24     6:16:57
1241  Meghan Harris          F3034        57/71                 3:03:16     4:37:21   14:27     6:18:27
1242  Holly Hanson           F3539       87/106                 3:03:16     4:37:21   14:27     6:18:27
1243  Jan Jacobson           F6064          3/9                 3:05:15     4:38:16   14:27     6:18:30
1244  Ann Singer             F6569          1/7                 3:10:23     4:37:39   14:28     6:18:50
1245  Judith Goddard         F6064          4/9                 3:05:27     4:38:47   14:29     6:19:06
1246  John Connor            M5054        70/72                 2:46:49     4:23:39   14:34     6:21:35
1247  James Beavers          M6064        25/26                 2:51:03     4:25:27   14:35     6:21:46
1248  Edith Saice            F3034        58/71     6:25:23     3:09:14     4:32:37   14:35     6:21:53
1249  Charles Beckett        M5559        48/48     6:25:42     2:50:43     4:27:56   14:36     6:22:20
1250  Jean Evansmore         F6569          2/7     6:26:51     2:53:49     4:31:58   14:38     6:23:12
1251  Tracey Huhndorf        F4044        59/72                 3:08:41     4:43:37   14:39     6:23:41
1252  Maureen Buchan         F3034        59/71     6:29:31     2:58:29     4:36:58   14:41     6:24:38
1253  Jennifer McGuire       F3034        60/71     6:28:03     2:47:40     4:32:44   14:42     6:25:03
1254  Andrea Conte           F6569          3/7                 3:05:18     4:38:40   14:43     6:25:17
1255  Beth Gibbons           F3539       88/106                 2:54:30     4:35:32   14:44     6:25:48
1256  Sheila Lara            F3539       89/106     6:32:50     3:04:20     4:41:55   14:52     6:29:15
1257  Jen Wright             F2529        91/98                 3:12:59     4:45:31   14:52     6:29:30
1258  Milagros Ortiz         F4044        60/72                 3:13:02     4:45:35   14:53     6:29:33
1259  Judy Smith             F6569          4/7                 3:09:20     4:44:56   14:53     6:29:34
1260  Patricia Quinlisk      F5054        32/43                 3:05:28     4:40:39   14:53     6:29:45
1261  Diana Ringquist        F3539       90/106     6:33:48     3:05:10     4:41:58   14:54     6:29:59
1262  Katrina Corgan         F3034        61/71                 3:04:37     4:39:46   14:54     6:30:23
1263  Merri Bresnahan        F5054        33/43                 3:08:51     4:43:57   14:56     6:31:07
1264  Judy Dalton            F5559        14/23     6:33:56     2:53:03     4:31:55   14:58     6:31:42
1265  Tori Panek             F4549        56/66                 3:10:09     4:48:02   15:03     6:33:56
1266  Ladona Molander        F4044        61/72                 3:17:19     4:48:05   15:03     6:33:57
1267  Cindy Olson            F4044        62/72                 3:10:12     4:48:03   15:03     6:33:58
1268  Barb Stokes            F4044        63/72                 3:10:24     4:48:08   15:03     6:33:59
1269  Cheri Peterson         F4549        57/66                 3:09:26     4:54:16   15:06     6:35:23
1270  Renee Beninga          F3034        62/71                 3:09:27     4:54:17   15:06     6:35:23
1271  Misty Rauch            F3539       91/106     6:40:23     2:53:36     4:43:20   15:06     6:35:27
1272  Cathy Gobins           F6569          5/7                 2:54:04     4:24:28   15:06     6:35:28
1273  Kris Mehmen            F4549        58/66                 3:11:06     4:47:30   15:10     6:37:19
1274  Karena Cruse           F3034        63/71                 3:03:21     4:42:17   15:10     6:37:22
1275  Amber Bathen           F2529        92/98     6:40:22     2:54:14     4:35:54   15:11     6:37:33
1276  Rosemary Deane         F6064          5/9                 3:21:41     4:47:44   15:12     6:37:57
1277  Jacqueline Westman     F3034        64/71                 3:19:10     4:48:14   15:12     6:38:05
1278  Nicole Nowicki         F3539       92/106                 3:28:11     5:00:02   15:14     6:38:52
1279  Brandy Jung            F3539       93/106                 3:28:10     5:00:02   15:14     6:38:52
1280  Georgia Wright         F6064          6/9     6:43:40                 4:49:05   15:18     6:40:52
1281  Cyndi Kalenberg        F5054        34/43                 3:15:05     4:53:01   15:20     6:41:32
1282  Diane Stahle           F5054        35/43                 3:20:38     5:02:27   15:32     6:46:34
1283  Shellie Krotz          F4044        64/72                 3:20:09     5:04:51   15:38     6:49:27
1284  Cindy Heisdorffer      F5054        36/43                 3:20:10     5:04:51   15:38     6:49:27
1285  Stacey Hyde            F3539       94/106                 3:17:38     4:56:22   15:43     6:51:42
1286  Jennifer Kalenberg     F3539       95/106                 3:17:38     4:56:23   15:43     6:51:43
1287  Stacy Pisarik          F3034        65/71                 3:03:55     4:45:12   15:46     6:53:02
1288  Lacey Lamb             F2529        93/98                 3:24:05     5:05:15   15:51     6:55:05
1289  Karen Klouda           F5559        15/23                 3:27:10     5:06:07   15:54     6:56:16
1290  Sheila Kepler          F4549        59/66                 3:27:11     5:06:08   15:54     6:56:17
1291  Jane Pille             F5559        16/23                 3:19:24     5:05:55   15:56     6:57:09
1292  Sharon Williamson      F5559        17/23                 3:19:25     5:05:55   15:56     6:57:17
1293  Angela Bailey          F4044        65/72                 3:13:54     4:52:41   15:57     6:57:35
1294  Beth Haag              F4044        66/72                 3:17:55     5:02:22   15:57     6:57:39
1295  Robyn Wilson           F5054        37/43                 3:37:53     5:14:22   15:57     6:57:40
1296  Beth Crandall          F4549        60/66                 3:24:37     5:07:13   15:59     6:58:45
1297  Kristi Heitz           F3539       96/106                 3:28:12     5:09:26   16:00     6:59:02
1298  Ashley Van Alstine     F2529        94/98                 3:27:34     5:07:14   16:04     7:00:44
1299  Ruth Schlesinger       F5559        18/23                 3:27:34     5:07:14   16:04     7:00:44
1300  Ruthie Pottratz        F3034        66/71                 3:20:18     5:05:20   16:04     7:00:51
1301  Melissa Eckstein       F3539       97/106                 3:28:13     5:07:19   16:05     7:01:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME        HALF    19.35 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1302  Sharon Brooks          F5559        19/23                 3:27:26     5:07:20   16:05     7:01:22
1303  Trish Heim             F3539       98/106                 3:26:50     5:10:17   16:06     7:01:34
1304  Mark Heim              M4044      136/136                 3:26:50     5:10:16   16:06     7:01:34
1305  Larry Bauer            M70UP          4/5                 3:09:14     5:03:48   16:06     7:01:36
1306  Janice Charles         F4549        61/66                 3:22:56     5:07:12   16:08     7:02:18
1307  Timothy Charles        M5054        71/72                 3:22:56     5:07:12   16:08     7:02:19
1308  Donna Kruckenberg      F6064          7/9                 3:32:07     5:14:03   16:09     7:02:57
1309  Becky Kruckenberg      F3034        67/71                 3:32:07     5:14:02   16:09     7:02:57
1310  Genevieve Evans Taylor F3539       99/106                 3:19:34     5:02:33   16:09     7:03:03
1311  Mary Shinkle           F3539      100/106                 3:19:34     5:02:34   16:09     7:03:04
1312  Amy Burrows            F4549        62/66                 3:24:40     5:08:14   16:11     7:03:51
1313  Rick Towers            M4549        92/92                 3:28:46     5:10:22   16:12     7:04:07
1314  Sheila Towers          F4549        63/66                 3:31:05     5:10:20   16:12     7:04:08
1315  Don Withers            M6569        15/16                 3:26:36     5:08:29   16:12     7:04:21
1316  Patricia Wolff         F5559        20/23                 3:24:08     5:09:31   16:14     7:05:17
1317  Carrie Fitzgerald      F4044        67/72                 3:31:14     5:12:29   16:14     7:05:19
1318  Jason Dunn             M3539      111/111                 3:31:30     5:12:29   16:15     7:05:20
1319  Wendy Boppert          F3539      101/106                 3:28:13     5:09:26   16:20     7:07:42
1320  Richelle Vroman        F3539      102/106                 3:24:13     5:09:37   16:20     7:07:56
1321  Teresa Lawton          F3539      103/106                 3:24:06     5:08:18   16:22     7:08:41
1322  April Taylor-Matthews  F2529        95/98                 3:20:21     5:07:43   16:24     7:09:24
1323  Nancy Crandall         F3539      104/106                 3:24:53     5:10:42   16:24     7:09:33
1324  Lynn Bruess            F5054        38/43                 3:33:05     5:20:56   16:26     7:10:14
1325  Sarah Wright           F3539      105/106     7:14:08     3:27:07               16:31     7:12:43
1326  Ardis Wright           F6569          6/7     7:14:22     3:27:06               16:32     7:12:56
1327  Kevin Burrows          M1519        20/20                 3:16:32     5:11:27   16:34     7:14:02
1328  Marilyn McCarthy       F6569          7/7                 3:30:22     5:17:36   16:40     7:16:37
1329  Debra Johnson          F4549        64/66                 3:30:22     5:17:36   16:40     7:16:38
1330  Laurie Page            F6064          8/9                 3:28:43     5:17:17   16:41     7:16:49
1331  Anthony Vallejo        M6064        26/26                 3:11:14     5:07:08   16:41     7:17:04
1332  Krista Nixon           F2529        96/98                 3:11:15     5:07:19   16:42     7:17:18
1333  Lesli Kuhn             F2529        97/98                 3:34:49     5:19:28   16:43     7:17:54
1334  Gus Kuhn               M6569        16/16                 3:34:48     5:19:28   16:43     7:17:54
1335  Angi Kuhn              F3034        68/71                 3:34:49     5:19:28   16:43     7:17:55
1336  Sara Mooney            F3034        69/71                 3:27:12     5:13:57   16:55     7:22:55
1337  Rebecca Roehrdanz      F3034        70/71                 3:27:49     5:13:56   16:55     7:22:56
1338  Beth Gernhart          F5054        39/43                 3:27:40     5:12:58   17:00     7:25:22
1339  Katie Giorgio          F2529        98/98                 3:30:42     5:23:41   17:03     7:26:18
1340  Linda Cravinho         F4044        68/72                 3:27:43     5:13:07   17:03     7:26:36
1341  Diane Whittier         F5054        40/43                 3:27:44     5:13:07   17:03     7:26:37
1342  Raymond Scharenbrock   M70UP          5/5                 3:38:58     5:25:51   17:05     7:27:25
1343  Anissa Bourgeacq       F3539      106/106                 3:39:06     5:27:13   17:12     7:30:20
1344  April Mittag           F4044        69/72                 3:40:19     5:33:09   17:19     7:33:28
1345  Barbara Delaney        F5559        21/23                 3:41:35     5:33:10   17:21     7:34:21
1346  Sandra Lepisto         F6064          9/9                 3:40:16     5:33:10   17:21     7:34:21
1347  Jim Burrows            M5054        72/72                 3:32:51     5:22:34   17:33     7:39:48
1348  Beverly Burrows        F5559        22/23                 3:32:51     5:22:35   17:33     7:39:49
1349  Marcia Leeper          F5559        23/23                 3:39:57     5:33:20   17:38     7:41:56
1350  Sam Erwin              F5054        41/43                 3:41:03     5:32:50   17:42     7:43:27
1351  Shirley Osby           F5054        42/43                 3:40:05     5:35:38   17:43     7:44:10
1352  Stephanie Osby         F2024        53/53                 3:40:05     5:35:38   17:43     7:44:11
1353  Patty Langston         F5054        43/43                 3:30:43     5:38:49   17:54     7:48:56
1354  Shannon Alexander      F4044        70/72                 3:30:44     5:38:49   17:54     7:48:58
1355  Marion Brown           F4549        65/66                 3:33:10     5:27:08   18:04     7:53:03
1356  Kelly Grote            F4549        66/66                 3:43:43     5:43:57   18:33     8:05:47
1357  Connie Cotton          F4044        71/72                 3:59:57     6:04:20   19:07     8:20:28
1358  Katherine Kerpan       F4044        72/72                 3:47:14     5:53:33   19:09     8:21:22
1359  Nicole Stone           F3034        71/71                 3:47:14     5:53:37   19:09     8:21:22
1360  Rosemary Harris        F70UP          1/1                 3:47:21     5:53:44   19:10     8:21:55
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